Shepherd Industries Limited
House#24, Road#04, Sector#04, Uttara, Dhaka-1230
Unclaimed Dividend for the Year 2022 (10% Cash Dividend)-Other than Sponsors & Directors
Remaining As on 30.06.2023

WARRANT_

TAX_RA

HOLDING_DAT

BRANCH_NAM

SLNO NO BOID TE NAME TOTAL GROSS_AMT TAX_AMT NET_AMT ADDLN1 ADDLN2 DISTR POSTCODE STATE PHONE FATHER MOTHER £ TYPE1 TYPE2 RESIDENCY BANK_NAME £ ROUTING ACC_NO ETIN_ORG | ETIN [ETIN_LEN
12/DHA, 5/18, GOLESA WAGE EARNERS 000000018720
1 2200020 | 1201830008443567 15 MR. ROMIJ UDDIN 620! 620.00 93.00 527.00 PALLABI,MIRPUR. DHAKA 1216 BANGLADESH 966508611985 |KERAMOT ALI KHATUN 21-11-2022JOINT HOLDER [REGULAR |NON RESIDENT [SONALI BANK LTD. CORPORATE 200276913 4
MOHAMMAD HASINA WAGE EARNERS 000000018849
2 2200021 | 1201830009289102 15 1QBAL 620 620.00 93.00 527.00 [12/DHA, 5/18, PALLABI, |MIRPUR. DHAKA 1216 BANGLADESH 966556486508 |ABDUL SATTAR BEGUM 21-11-2022(INDIVIDUAL REGULAR [NON RESIDENT |SONALI BANK LTD. CORPORATE 200276913 0
541135162900
3 2200022 | 1202950045513037 15 SEKANDAR ALI 620 620.00 93.00 527.00 (23/2/C, KM DAS LANE DHAKA 1203 BANGLADESH |01712177390 MD HADAYAR ALl |HOSSAIN BANU 21-11-2022(JOINT HOLDER (REGULAR |NON RESIDENT |CITY BANK LTD BB AVENUE 1
4 2200023 | 1202950045513045 15 SN/I:EI:::MMAD 620 620.00 93.00 527.00 (23/2/C, KM DAS LANE DHAKA 1203 BANGLADESH |01712177390 RM(;)F’I-‘(;'YIIEMAD SUFIA BEGUM 21-11-2022|INDIVIDUAL REGULAR [NON RESIDENT |CITY BANK LTD BB AVENUE i41135162700
MUHAMMAD C/O-SYDUR RAHMAN F- | COLONEY MOTIHEEL MUHAMMAD RABEYA WAGE EARNERS OFCAD -
5 2200024 | 1203570035238281 15 RAQIBUL ISLAM 27, 27.00 4.05 22.95 2/16,7&T DHAKA DHAKA 1000 BANGLADESH |01723544229 MUSLIM UDDIN BEGUM 21-11-2022(INDIVIDUAL REGULAR [NON RESIDENT |SONALI BANK LTD. CORPORATE 200276913 201900
ROWSHAN BLOCK-DHA,SECTION-
6 2200025 | 1204250061436903 15 ZJ%‘:RAMAD 620 620.00 93.00 527.00 (GARDEN,HOUSE NO.18- |12,PALLABI,, MIRPUR- |DHAKA 00 BD 966530604644  |HAYDER HOSSAIN ::GMLJIE\)/IA 21-11-2022(INDIVIDUAL REGULAR [NON RESIDENT |JANATA BANK LTD. [NRB 135275126 200040706184
19 1216
RAWSHAN RD-5,BLOCK-DHA,SEC- 000040707797
7 2200026 | 1204250062425467 15 KAMAL HOSSION 620! 620.00 93.00 527.00 |GARDEN,HOUSE NO-18- |12,PALABI, DHAKA 1216 BD 971509842621  |KADIR NOOR JAHAN 21-11-2022(INDIVIDUAL REGULAR [NON RESIDENT |JANATA BANK LTD. [NRB 135275126 5
19, MIRPUR,DHAKA
MOHAMMED RAWSHAN RD-5,BLOCK-DHA,SEC- 000040707824
8 2200027 | 1204250062425820 15 HABIBUR RAHMAN 620 620.00 93.00 527.00 |GARDEN,HOUSE NO-18- |12,PALABI, DHAKA 1216 BD 966558570578 | YOUSUF ALI SYAD BANO 21-11-2022|JOINT HOLDER (REGULAR |NON RESIDENT [JANATA BANK LTD. |NRB 135275126 7
19, MIRPUR,DHAKA
400 EAST GORAN NURUN NAHAR THE CITY BANK 541135451700
9 2200028 | 1204570008104826 15 MD ZIAUL HAQUE 620] 620.00 93.00 527.00 KHILGAON ' DHAKA 1219 BANGLADESH |01980485839 ABDUL MALEK BEGUM 21-11-2022| INDIVIDUAL REGULAR |NON RESIDENT D MOUCHAK 225274361 1
10 2200029 | 1204570008104842 15 MD MOZAFFAR 620 620.00 93.00 527.00 400 EAST GORAN, DHAKA 1219 BANGLADESH |01679435335 MD AFTAB UDDIN RAZILOT NESSA 21-11-2022(JOINT HOLDER [REGULAR |NON RESIDENT ISLAMI BANK KARWAN 125262536 222110000960
HOSSAIN KHILGAON BHUIYAN BANGLDESH LTD. |BAZAR 9
11 2200030 | 1204570044576348 15 SAROWAR ALAM 620! 620.00 93.00 527.00 (400, EAST GORAN KHILGAON DHAKA 1219 BANGLADESH 01916374233 RDiHmoA:\:BOR EESSII\JIIA 21-11-2022|JOINT HOLDER (REGULAR |NON RESIDENT [JANATA BANK LTD. |NRB 135275126 200040701178
BRAC BANK LTD., H.O. SERVICES, ANIK TOWER 020181800200
12 2200031 | 1604620062783031 15 NASIR ALI SHAH 184500 184,500.00 27,675.00 156,825.00 CUSTODIAL (5TH FL), 220/B, DHAKA 1208 BANGLADESH |4402087154304 |SHAH ARJOD ALI SUFIA KHATUN 21-11-2022|INDIVIDUAL REGULAR |NON RESIDENT |BRAC BANK LTD. |GULSHAN 060261726 2
TEJGAON LINK ROAD
MD. YOUSUB HOSAF SHOPPING SHOPNO #05, FIRST 01718714567, LATE GOLAM MRS. SHIRIYA BASHUNDHARA 152110129550
13 2200032 | 1201510014416059 15 HOSSAIN TALUKDER 1338 1,338.00 200.70 1,137.30 COMPLEX ;.gg: gl’f::(iAGH DHAKA 1217 BANGLADESH 01711547177 HOSSAIN TALUKDER | BEGUYA 21-11-2022(INDIVIDUAL REGULAR |RESIDENT BRACK BANK LTD BR 2001
14 2200033 | 1201570017267885 15 SANJITKUMAR 820! 820.00 123.00 697.00 [SANJIT KUMAR SAHA C/O. RANJIT CLOTH MANIKGANJ 1800 BANGLADESH 01711266275, RANJIT KUMAR SWARASATI 21-11-2022|INDIVIDUAL REGULAR |RESIDENT THE CITY BANK MANIKGANJ BR. 21026550
SAHA STORE 0651-61359 SAHA RANI SAHA
15 2200034 | 1201580037443541 15 MD.AZIM MOLLA 620 620.00 93.00 527.00 89/L,LAKE DHANMONDI.DHAKA. |DHAKA 1205 BANGLADESH |01717270461 A.ZALIL MALLA RUNA BEGUM 21-11-2022(JOINT HOLDER (REGULAR |RESIDENT ISLAMI BANK CORPORATE 22563
CIRCUS,KALABAGAN, BD.LTD. BRANCH
NOOR VILLA, BLOCK-K,
16 2200035 | 1201840011057681 15 AKLIMA KHANOM 1736 1,736.00 260.40 1,475.60 HOUSE NO.7, UNIT-2, ROAD-3,, GATE-8, CHITTAGONG |- BANGLADESH 01819648295 MOHAMMAD SUFIA BEGUM 21-11-2022(JOINT HOLDER (REGULAR |RESIDENT NCC BANK LTD HALISHAHAR 0030.0310022
2ND FLOOR, ZAKIRUL ISLAM BRANCH 109
HALISHAHAR, H/E. CTG
DR. MAHFUZ ARA MEGA JOY VILLA FLATHE-2, 5/3, JAHANARA ISLAMI BANK BD. | PALLABI 050274020059
17 2200036 | 1201900044913709 15 BEGUM 1425 1,425.00 213.75 1,211.25 APARTMENT GAZNABI ROAD, DHAKA 00 BANGLADESH 01711645307 DR. MD AMZAD ALI BEGUM 21-11-2022(INDIVIDUAL REGULAR |RESIDENT LIMITED BRANCH 3018
MOHAMMADPUR
18 2200037 | 1201980036600511 15 BINA RANI SAHA 11 11.00 1.65 9.35 |KHAZA SHAREE KUTIR B-53/66, PEAR DHAKA 1000 BANGLADESH 01718332185 PROBIR KUMAR MAYARANI 21-11-2022|INDIVIDUAL REGULAR |RESIDENT NATIONAL BANK | TORKI BANDAR o125
YEAMANI MARKET SAHA SAHA LTD BR 34005683
19 2200038 | 1202030038551636 15 MST. NASIMA 4202 4,202.00 630.30 3,571.70 78/8,BSCIC IND/A FATULLAH NARAYANGONJ [1400 BANGLADESH |01918159906 MD. DELOWAR SUFIA BEGUM 21-11-2022|INDIVIDUAL REGULAR |RESIDENT EXPORT IMPORT |N.GONJ 12100009678
HOSSAIN SASONGA HOSSAIN BANK LTD. NAYAMATI
20 2200039 | 1202350034187288 15 MD. ASHRAFUL 1025 1,025.00 153.75 871.25 20/1, KATHAL BAGAN, DHANMONDI DHAKA 1205 BANGLADESH 01611151000, MD. ASHEK ALI HOSNEARA 21-11-2022|INDIVIDUAL REGULAR |RESIDENT SCB DHANMONDI 18110042601
ALAM BHUIYAN GREEN ROAD 8628606 BHUYAN BEGUM BR.
MD. SAHABUR 44/K-1, (1ST MST. MOHIMA 240120176779
21 2200040 | 1202350040767479 15 ALAM 620 620.00 93.00 527.00 FLOOR)INDRA ROAD PANTHAPATH DHAKA 1205 BANGLADESH |01970032818 MD. KADOR ALI KHATUN 21-11-2022(INDIVIDUAL REGULAR |RESIDENT BRACBANK LTD.  |JESSORE(094) 0001
22 2200041 | 1202350042866420 15 LUBNA ISLAM 1 1.00 0.15 0.85 14/1, MONESHWER ZIGATOLA DHAKA 1209 BANGLADESH 01718518708 MD. SAFIQUL ISLAM LATE. LUTFUR 21-11-2022(INDIVIDUAL REGULAR |RESIDENT MERCANTILE BANK| SATMASJID 012312100036
ROAD, NESSA LTD. ROAD(403) 334
23 2200042 | 1203040040289929 15 HIMADRI GHOSE 103 103.00 15.45 87.55 H-L11/4, WEST MIRPUR DHAKA 1216 BANGLADESH |01712567879 MIHIR KANTI GHOSE SADHONA 21-11-2022|INDIVIDUAL REGULAR |RESIDENT IFIC BANK LTD PALLABI 102741155303
SHAWRAPARA RANI GHOSE 5
24 2200043 | 1203140045951601 15 SHAHANA BEGUM 475 475.00 71.25 403.75 iﬁzjgslcl:‘li'{ DOGAIR ::;TJS&HOOL'PO- DHAKA 1361 BANGLADESH 01714215108 ABUL HASHEM GENDU BIBI 21-11-2022(JOINT HOLDER (REGULAR |RESIDENT ﬂgNDARD BANK MATUAIL. 34001997
30/11, SHER SHAH SURI BLOCK-D, LATE BAHAR ALI LATE SHAIRUN
25 2200044 | 1203150043712531 15 MEHERUN NESSA 164 164.00 24.60 139.40 ROAD’ MOHAMMADPUR, DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH 01712069645 LASKER NESA 21-11-2022(JOINT HOLDER (REGULAR |RESIDENT AGRANI BANK LTD. |SHANMONDI 8494
! DHAKA
47,KATASUR SHER-E- JOBEDA
26 2200045 | 1203150049182186 15 REPON 143 143.00 21.45 121.55 BANGLA ROAD. MOHAMMADPUR. DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH 01712069645 ROBUL ISLAM KHATUN 21-11-2022(JOINT HOLDER (REGULAR |RESIDENT PUBALI BANK LTD. [ASAD AVENUE. 7787-2
27 2200046 | 1203150049185543 15 JASHIM HOSSAIN 133 133.00 19.95 113.05 [HOUSE-2/2,JAFRABADH, | MOHAMMADPUR. DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH |01717561460 MD LUTFAR JULAKHA 21-11-2022|INDIVIDUAL REGULAR |RESIDENT SONALI BANK LTD. SATMASIID 044293406380
JOoY RAHMAN BEGUM ROAD. 9
28 2200047 | 1203150049185586 15 JASHIM HOSSAIN 138 138.00 20.70 117.30 [HOUSE-2/2,JAFRABADH, | MOHAMMADPUR. DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH 01712069645 MD LUTFAR JULAKHA 21-11-2022(JOINT HOLDER (REGULAR |RESIDENT SONALI BANK LTD. SATMASIID 044293406380
JOoY RAHMAN BEGUM ROAD. 9
29 2200048 | 1203150049259487 15 ABU SAYED 225 225.00 33.75 191.25 :Zﬁg‘[:s:ORAT)H ERE MOHAMMADPUR. DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH |01712069645 MD ABDUL KHALEK KM::TILE’\?AKA 21-11-2022(JOINT HOLDER (REGULAR |RESIDENT H.S.B.C. GULSHAN-1. ggi-168434-




FERDUSUR VILL: DOWPASHA, X TOYMOOS UDDIN  |SHAMSUN
30 2200049 | 1203520020784336 15 RAHMAN 800! 800.00 120.00 680.00 FATEHPUR P.O: SHAH BANDDAR | MOULVI BAZAR (3200 BANGLADESH 01716989939 AHMED NAHAR 21-11-2022(INDIVIDUAL REGULAR |RESIDENT DHAKA BANK MOULVI BAZAR 161 100 6551
MRS PARUL AKTER VILL:PATIVAG MRS SALEHA
31 2200050 | 1203750019879025 15 PANNA 297 297.00 44.55 252.45 PO:CHHATAK BAZAR SUNAMGONG  |3080 BANGLADESH 01711813826 MD BABUL MIAH BEGUM 21-11-2022(INDIVIDUAL REGULAR |RESIDENT UTTARA BANK CHHATAK 302
MD. MOKTER 272/8, 3RD FLOOR, ROAD, NEW MARKET, MD. MOFEZUR MRS. RANI ISLAMI BANK ELEPHANT 050215020092
32 2200051 | 1203880046455116 15 HOSSAIN 484, 484.00 72.60 411.40 ELEPHANT DHAKA DHAKA 1205 BANGLADESH |01742514772 ROHAMAN SIKDER |BEGUM 21-11-2022(JOINT HOLDER (REGULAR |RESIDENT BANGLADESH LTD. |ROAD BRANCH 0916
33 2200052 | 1204500015090560 15 MAHBUBUR 17000 17,000.00 2,550.00 14,450.00 5/10, LALMATIA BLOCK -D, DHAKA-1207 | DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH 01711106898 LATE MD MIZANUR |JAHANARA 21-11-2022|INDIVIDUAL REGULAR |RESIDENT STANDARD DHANMONDI 18-3791734-
RAHMAN HOUSING ESTATE, RAHMAN RAHMAN CHARTERED BR 01
34 2200053 | 1205670040740796 15 MD. ALIUL ISLAM 3500 3,500.00 525.00 2,975.00 385,WEST DHAKA 1216 BANGLADESH 01716114911 MD. MAKBUL ALI DUD MEHER 21-11-2022 | INDIVIDUAL REGULAR |RESIDENT AB BANK LTD SHEWRAPARA 4022052493-
SHEWRAPARA,MIRPUR HOWLADER 300
KASHPIA PLAZA (1ST
FLOOR) 35/C NAYA Phone: 8360815, 102019504804
35 2200054 53200 ICB LOCAL OFFICE 10875 10,875.00 1,631.25 9,243.75 PALTON VIP ROAD, 9343288 120274879
DHAKA
BARISAL PLAZA (2ND
ICB BARISAL Phone: 506430405804
36 2200055 53400 9158 9,158.00 1,373.70 7,784.30 [FLOOR) 87-88 HEMAYET one 120060283
BRANCH 043164404,
UDDIN ROAD , BARISAL
PEOPLES INSURANCE
TRUST BANK BHABAN (2ND & 12TH
37 2200056 55400 INVESTMENT 974 974.00 146.10 827.90 |FLOOR) 36 DILKUSHA 2233;2576421, 240271936 217021000828
LIMITED COMMERCIAL AREA,
DHAKA
MD JAHANGIR MOS. FOZILA JOINT AB BANK MYMENSINGH 4030251 | 57656765
38 2200058 | 1202400021709945 10 3000 3,000.00 300.00 2,700.00 (F-1/1, BINAR/A, B.A.U. MYMENSINGH 2202 BANGLADESH |01711948907 ESHRAFIL HOSSAIN . 21-11-2022 REGULAR RESIDENT 020 BUSINESS 020611787
ALAM KHATUN HOLDER LTD. CENTER 9913 5997
39 2200059 | 1202420038830274 15 BILLAL HOSSAIN 11 11.00 1.65 9.35 |VILL+PO- BARAPAULDIA ’T:QIS\‘I;{:IJEIOK’:AN' DHAKA 1543 BANGLADESH 01732103210 SHEKH JOIN UDDIN [MALEKA BANU 21-11-2022 0 X\:_DWIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 020 f:DBANK ZINZIRA 020277097 gggggis
40 2200060 | 1203220062601121 15 MD MASUDUR 433 433.00 64.95 368.05 VILL-BASUL,P.O- KHANSAMA,DINAJPUR, | DINAJPUR 5230 BANGLADESH |01719420397 MOHAMMAD ALI MOST 21-11-2022 0 INDIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 010 AGRANI AMINCOURT (010270259 0200000
RAHMAN KHANSAMA, MAHERNEGER AL BANK LTD. 872286
HOUSE-15, LANE-2, BLOCK- B, HALISHAHAR AMINA INDIVIDU AGRANI ARTYLARY 0000000
41 2200061 | 1201840062607624 15 MD MAHFUZ 1076 1,076.00 161.40 914.60 ROAD-1, HJE, CHITTAGONG |- BANGLADESH 01718782812 LATE MD. MANZUR BEGUM 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 010 BANKLTD. |CENTRE 010150553 101632
C/O RAFIQUL ISLAM 9898903, LATE- WAZUDDIN  |ROKEYA INDIVIDU AGRANI 3403977
42 2200062 | 1201580008967980 15 MATIUR RAHMAN 500! 500.00 75.00 425.00 SHA 108-2 UTTAR BADDA DHAKA 1212 BANGLADESH 0152446703 BEPARI BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 010 BANK BB AVE 010270433 5
UNITED BRS. 105 NO. LATE SOLAIMAN MRS. ROKEYA JOINT AGRANI 0000000
43 2200063 | 1201900015162628 15 HUMAYUN KABIR 269 269.00 40.35 228.65 ROOM 21, MOTUHEEL DHAKA 1000 BANLADESH  |01711446752 HOWLADER BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 010 BANK LTD. BANANI 010260430 015121
44 2200064 | 1202010031074740 15 SETARA BEGUM 620 620.00 93.00 527.00 23, KABIIASIM UDDIN FLAT-D/5, KAMLAPUR. |DHAKA 1000 BANGLADESH |01716479416 MIR MOFAZZAL ALI NURIHAN 21-11-2022 JOINT REGULAR RESIDENT 010 AGRANI CENTRAL LAW 010271216 0000034
ROAD, BEGUM HOLDER BANKLTD. |COLLEGE 070248
RIGHT SIDE SHERE
45 2200065 | 1203150027012649 15 FATEMA AKTER 148 148.00 22.20 125.80 I:ZSZ;T)ASUR (3RD BANGLA ROAD, MD DHAKA 1207 BANHLADESH 01712069645 MD MAHBUB ALAM |AJUFA BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 :\:.DIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 010 :iS:TITD DHANMONDI (010261189 ggggggo
PUR. |
46 2200066 | 1203150030417761 15 MEHERUN NESSA 148 148.00 22.20 125.80 30/1L,SHER SHAH SURI - | BLOCK- DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH |01712069645 LATE BAHAR AL LATE KHAIRUN 21-11-2022 0 INDIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 010 AGRANI DHANMONDI (010261189 0000000
ROAD, D,MOHAMMAPUR, LASKER NESA AL BANK LTD. 008494
F-13, BLOCK-D(84/1), HASINA INDIVIDU AGRANI 0000000
47 2200067 | 1203150043712491 15 MD ARIFUZZAMAN 169 169.00 25.35 143.65 IND FLOOR BASHBARI, MDPUR DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH |01712069645 YEASIN SHEIKH BEGUM 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 010 BANK LTD. DHANMONDI (010261189 008718
2ND FLOOR, BASHBARI, HASINA JOINT AGRANI 0000000
48 2200068 | 1203150043712507 15 MD ARIFUZZAMAN 169 169.00 25.35 143.65 |F-13, BLOCK-D, (89/1), MDPUR DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH |01712069645 YEASIN SHEKH BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 010 BANK LTD. DHANMONDI (010261189 008718
4/D, BASA BARI, JOINT AGRANI 0000000
49 2200069 | 1203150043712523 15 FATEMA AKTER 164 164.00 24.60 139.40 MOHAMMADPUR, DHAKA DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH |01712069645 MD MAHBUB ALAM |AJUFA BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 010 BANK LTD. DHANMONDI (010261189 008505
47, KATASUR,SHER-E MOHAMMADPUR, MD ABDUL NAZMA INDIVIDU AGRANI
50 2200070 | 1203150043712541 15 RESHMA AKTHER 164 164.00 24.60 13940 ' ' ’ DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH |01712069645 MANNAN 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 010 DHANMONDI (010261189 |8495
BANGLA ROAD DHAKA BEGUM AL BANK LTD.
PATOWARY
47, KATASUR,SHER-E MOHAMMADPUR MD ABDUL NAZMA JOINT AGRANI
51 2200071 | 1203150043712558 15 RESHMA AKTHER 164 164.00 24.60 13940 ' ' : DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH |01712069645 MANNAN 21-11-2022 REGULAR RESIDENT 010 DHANMONDI (010261189 |8495
BANGLA ROAD DHAKA BEGUM HOLDER BANK LTD
PATOWARY
HOUSE-383, KATASUR, |BANGLA ROAD, ABDUL RAHIM INDIVIDU AGRANI
52 2200072 | 1203150043712590 15 KHUSHI AKTER 153 153.00 22.95 130.05 SHER-E MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH |01712069645 ULLAH RINA BEGUM 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 010 BANK LTD DHANMONDI (010261189 |8716
HOUSE-383, KATASUR, |BANGLA ROAD, ABDUL RAHIM JOINT AGRANI
53 2200073 | 1203150043712606 15 KHUSHI AKTER 164 164.00 24.60 139.40 SHER-E MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH |01712069645 ULLAH RINA BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 010 BANK LTD DHANMONDI (010261189 |8716
120/15 SHOPNO NEER  [MOHAMADPUR, PARVIN INDIVIDU AGRANI 0000000
54 2200074 | 1203150043712614 15 ALIZA 153 153.00 22.95 130.05 HOUSING, DHAKA DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH 01712069645 YOUSUF MIA BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 010 BANK LTD. DHANMONDI (010261189 008736
120/15 SHOPNO NEER  [MOHAMMADPUR, PARVIN JOINT AGRANI 0000000
55 2200075 | 1203150043712622 15 ALIZA 174 174.00 26.10 147.90 HOUSING, DHAKA DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH |01712069645 YOUSUF MIA BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 010 BANK LTD. DHANMONDI (010261189 008736
ALl & NOOR REAL
56 2200076 | 1203150049294269 15 SHAWKAT HOSSAIN 41 41.00 6.15 34.85 |HOUSE-9/A ROAD-2, STATE,, DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH |01717561460 MD ABDUS SAMAD | MONOARA 21-11-2022 0 INDIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 010 AGRANI DHANMONDI (010261189 0200001
HOWLADER BEGUM AL BANK LTD. 594277
MOHAMMADPUR.
ALl & NOOR REAL
57 2200077 | 1203150049333320 15 SHAWKAT HOSSAIN 61 61.00 9.15 51.85 |HOUSE-9/A,ROAD-02,  |STATE,, DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH |01717561460 MD ABDUS SAMAD | MONOWARA 21-11-2022 JOINT REGULAR RESIDENT 010 AGRANI DHANMONDI (010261189 0200001
HOWLADER BEGUM HOLDER BANK LTD. 594277
MOHAMMADPUR.
MD MONIR NURJAHAN INDIVIDU AGRANI 0000000
. A . 5 4 -11-
58 2200078 | 1203150051436375 15 NAHIDA AKTER 61 61.00 9.15 51.85 |3/3/8 CHAND HOUSING, [ MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH |01712069645 HOSSAIN BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 010 BANK LTD. DHANMONDI (010261189 008496
MD MONIR NURJAHAN JOINT AGRANI 0000000
59 2200079 | 1203150051436407 15 NAHIDA AKTER 256 256.00 38.40 217.60 |3/3/8 CHAN HOUSING [ MOHAMMADPUR. DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH |01712069645 HOSSAIN BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 010 BANK LTD. DHANMONDI (010261189 008496




60 2200080 | 1202760008586480 15 SHARIF UDDIN 1000 1,000.00 150.00 850.00 B/7-1/H SHAJAHANPUR COLONEY, DHAKA. DHAKA 1217 BANGLADESH |01622287889 MOHI UDDIN SUFIA BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 INDIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 010 AGRANI FARMGATE 010261455 0000000
AHMED RAILWAY AHMED AL BANK LTD. 072027
ROSEMERY 52 KATASUR MD. MEHBOOB JOINT AGRANI 0000034 | 22073945
61 2200081 | 1202370016554561 10 SULTANA 1385 1,385.00 138.50 1,246.50 MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH |01711960350 HASAN KOLLOL ALEYA BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 010 BANK LTD. GREEN ROAD 010261697 090202 |0650
MRS.
62 2200083 | 1203140007367599 15 ABDUL MANNAN 107 107.00 16.05 90.95 64/C/8, R.KMISSION GOPIBAG, DHAKA 1203 BANGLADESH 0191064895 MUHAMMAD NURJAHAN 21-11-2022 JOINT REGULAR RESIDENT 010 AGRANI HATKHOLA 010272594 0000034
ROAD, HELAL UDDIN BEGUM HOLDER BANK LTD. 075926
KHANDAKAR MD HAMIDA JOINT AGRANI RAISHAHEB 0000034
63 2200084 | 1202150051381094 15 ABEDA SULTANA 522 522.00 78.30 443.70 |237/A/1, TEJKUNIPARA, |TEJGAON DHAKA 1215 BANGLADESH |01913509866 ISTIAQE ALI AKHTER 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 010 BANKLTD. |BAZAR 010275504 040324
BANAYEL INDIVIDU AGRANI RAJUK 0000001
64 2200085 | 1204140045531356 15 M A MANNAN 2818 2,818.00 422.70 2,395.30 MOVYESPUR POSCHIM KANDI CHOR BANAYEL |MANIKGONJ 1525 BANGLADESH |- ABDUR RASHID PAIK[MOMTAJ 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 010 BANKLTD. |BHABAN 010275625 593941
MRS ZAKIA U-54, NOORJAHAN 01743997149, MD. ZIAUR AMINA INDIVIDU AGRANI SATMASJID 0000000
65 2200086 | 1202220000241151 15 SULTANA 1500 1,500.00 225.00 1,275.00 ROAD, MOHAMMADPUR, DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH 9123972 RAHMAN BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 010 BANKLTD. |ROAD 010264036 021004
66 2200087 | 1204120019467800 15 FERDOUS ARA 10, 10.00 1.50 8.50 244 WEST DHAKA 1216 BANGLADESH |01775573743 RABIUL ISLAM MST. JAHEDA 21-11-2022 0 INDIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 010 AGRANI SHEWRA PARA|010264278 2640310
SHIBLI SHEWRAPARA, MIRPUR, LITON KHATUN AL BANK LTD. 115455
67 2200088 | 1204120019559287 15 NOORJAHAN 205 205.00 30.75 174.25 244 WEST DHAKA 1216 BANGLADESH |01779747907 MD. ABUL HOSSAIN LATE RABEYA 21-11-2022 0 INDIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 010 AGRANI SHEWRA PARA|010264278 2640310
BEGUM SHEWRAPARA, MIRPUR, AKTER AL BANK LTD. 115446
68 2200089 | 1204120019599781 15 FERDOUS ARA 10, 10.00 1.50 8.50 244 WEST DHAKA. DHAKA 1216 BANGLADESH 01713243075 RABIUL ISLAM MST. JAHEDA 21-11-2022 JOINT REGULAR RESIDENT 010 AGRANI SHEWRA PARA|010264278 2640310
SHIBLI SHEWRAPARA, MIRPUR, LITON KHATUN HOLDER BANK LTD. 115455
69 2200090 | 1204120019599791 15 NOORJAHAN 325 325.00 48.75 276.25 244 WEST DHAKA 1216 BANGLADESH |01779747907 MD. ABUL HOSSAIN LATE RABEYA 21-11-2022 JOINT REGULAR RESIDENT 010 AGRANI SHEWRA PARA|010264278 2640310
BEGUM SHEWRAPARA, MIRPUR, AKTER HOLDER BANK LTD. 115446
MOHD ZAHID LATE MD. ASGAR LATE MRS. INDIVIDU AGRANI SONARGAON 0051133
70 2200091 | 1202610003233191 15 16, 16.00 2.40 13.60 |464/3, SOUTH KAFRUL | DHAKA CANTONMENT, DHAKA 1206 BANGLADESH : ZAMILA 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 010 010264360
HOSSAIN ALl AL BANKLTD. |ROAD 005645
KHATOON
C/0 MINKU KUMAR
DEY, M A MONI LATE MRIDUL INDIVIDU AGRANI 0000000
71 2200092 | 1301860013305591 15 MITU KUMAR DEY 7892 7,892.00 1,183.80 6,708.20 |MITU KUMAR DEY PHARMACHY, SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH 0152439021 KUMAR DEY DIPTI RANI DEY 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 010 BANK LTD. ZINDA BAZAR 1010914157 007575
BISWANATH
SHOTIKHOLA MD. NURUL ISLAM  |KAHINUR INDIVIDU AL-ARAFAH 0101120
72 2200093 | 1202720073906963 15 MD RUBEL FAKIR 10, 10.00 1.50 8.50 BARISHAL BARISHAL 8281 BANGLADESH 01703967341 : 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 015 ISLAMI BANK | BARISAL 015060280
BAKERGONJ FAKIR BEGUM AL 7D 118225
MD SHAMEEM 1/13, PALLABI ROSE FLAL-A/S MD.HADIS ALI RASHIDA INDIVIDU AL-ARAFAH 0581020
73 2200094 | 1203800037393694 15 725 725.00 108.75 616.25 ! DHAKA 1216 BANGLADESH 01711521157 . 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 015 ISLAMI BANK |HAZARIBAGH 015261968
AHSAN SHATABDI PALLABI, SOUTH HAWLADER BEGUM AL 7D 001865
HASAN NAGER, PO - AL-ARAFAH
74 2200095 | 1201940061020575 15 MD JUEL KHAN 39 39.00 5.85 33.15 RHOMAN DOCTERAR ASRAFABAD, PS - DHAKA 1211 BANGLADESH |01317851057 MD. SEKANDER ALI | MST. PIARA 21-11-2022 0 INDIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 015 ISLAMI BANK KAMRANGIRC 015273585 0691120
BARI KHAN BEGUM AL HAR 070817
KARANGICHOR LTD.
MRS. AL-ARAFAH
75 2200096 | 1202550028087611 15 MD JAHIRUL ISLAM 1025 1,025.00 153.75 871.25 \éICI).’I;/.“JSZGALIA, po: COMILLA 3500 BANGLADESH 01711122126 MD. NURUL ISLAM | MONOWARA 21-11-2022 0 :\:.DIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 015 ISLAMI BANK | MOTIJHEEL 015274247 Sggg;;z
BEGUM LTD.
82/D/1C DIN NATH SEN 01317770023, LATE. MOKSSAD ALI |LATE. ROHIMA JOINT AL-ARAFAH NARAYANGAN 0038102
76 2200097 | 1201540030948028 15 MD FARDAUS 174 174.00 26.10 147.90 GANDARIA DHAKA 1204 BAGLADESH ’ i . 21-11-2022 REGULAR RESIDENT 015 ISLAMI BANK 015671187
RD 01912324997 SIKDER BEGUM HOLDER 7D J 010381
AL-ARAFAH
77 2200098 | 1203830020530524 15 TANVIR HOSSAIN 212 212.00 31.80 180.20 SIYUM MONIIL, 857, POST OFFICE ROAD, DHAKAK 1212 BANGLADESH 01831448788 LATE ADOM ALI SONAI BIBI 21-11-2022 JOINT REGULAR RESIDENT 015 ISLAMI BANK PRAGATI 015263708 0045112
EAST BADDA, HOLDER 7D SARANI 023594
BANGLADES
MST
78 2200099 | 1203000060111614 15 MD EMAMUL 5 5.00 0.75 4.25 (37/2, PURANA PALTAN DHAKA 1000 BANGLADESH 01768693072 LATE KAFARUDDIN |COROTONNESS 21-11-2022 JOINT REGULAR RESIDENT 030 H BIJOY NAGAR (030271096 0003131
HOQUE : : ) ! A HOLDER COMMERCE 001134
BANK LTD.
BANGLADES
MST FATEMA MST ABEDA INDIVIDU H 0003131
79 2200100 | 1203000060111772 15 BEGUM 3 3.00 0.45 2.55 |37/2, PURANA PALTAN DHAKA 1000 BANGLADESH |01753031057 MD ATIUR RAHMAN BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 030 COMMERCE BIJOY NAGAR (030271096 001131
BANK LTD.
BANGLADES
MD MASIUR 134/A/1, EAST RAZA 8113491, 01913 |LATE MD.MAZIBUR [LATE KURSHIA JOINT H 0140310
80 2200101 | 1203000042529713 15 RAHMAN BHUIVAN 1240 1,240.00 186.00 1,054.00 BAZAR DHAKA 1215 BANGLADESH 138883 RAHMAN BHUIYA | AKTER 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 030 COMMERCE GREEN ROAD 030261693 014305
BANK LTD.
BANGLADES
MD ALAMGIR C/O: MD. MOTALIB IFIC BANK LTD, IT MORSHEDA INDIVIDU H 0020310
81 2200102 | 1203000053277000 15 HOSSAIN 61 61.00 9.15 51.85 MANSION, DEPTT. DHAKA DHAKA 1000 BANGLADESH |01711246206 MD. JAFAR AHMED BEGUM 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 030 COMMERCE PRINCIPAL 030275355 062632
BANK LTD.
BANGLADES
82 2200103 | 1203060017434349 15 MD AL MAMUN 24292 24,292.00 3,643.80 20,648.20 |OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT CONTROLLER OF FOOD SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH |01915175606 LATE HAYDERALI LATE KHODEZA 21-11-2022 JOINT REGULAR RESIDENT 035 H KRISHI SYLHET 035913559 0000000
OFFICE,, ZINDABAZAR, HOLDER BANK 003601
BANGLADES
83 2200104 | 1203060017434373 15 MD AL MAMUN 8712 8,712.00 1,306.80 7,405.20 |OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT E(EE:(T:EO;E;EE;:ZS{D SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH |01915175606 LATE HAYDAR ALI LATE KHODEZA 21-11-2022 0 :\:.DIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 035 H KRISHI SYLHET 035913559 ggggggo
" ’ BANK
47, KATASUR, SHER-E- MD AKBAR ALI MST BAKELA INDIVIDU BRAC BANK 7200388
84 2200105 | 1203150059690753 15 MD NAZRUL ISLAM 41 41.00 6.15 34.85 BANGLA RD. MOHAMMADPUR. DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH 01712069645 KHAN BEGUM 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 060 \TD. BANANI 060260435 655001
MR MD NAZRUL 47, KATASUR, SHER-E- MD AKBAR ALI MST BAKELA JOINT BRAC BANK 7200388
85 2200106 | 1203150059690796 15 ISLAM 41 41.00 6.15 34.85 BANGLA RD. MOHAMMADPUR. DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH |01712069645 KHAN BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 060 \TD. BANANI 060260435 655001
86 2200107 | 1204310035193867 15 MD KHURRAM 1947 1,947.00 292.05 1,654.95 |HOUSE NO : D-424, KHUJER KHALA, SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH 01712606669 LATE MD. ABUL MRS. GULNAR 21-11-2022 0 INDIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 060 BRAC BANK BISHWANATH (060910435 4101727
AZAD KALAM AZAD AZAD AL LTD. 514001




VIL&PO:BARASHALGAR MOMANA JOINT BRAC BANK 0201907
87 | 2200108 |1204680039052221| 15 |MD IBRAHIM 479 479.00 71.85 407.15 |CLL. DR ABDULHAUM |0 o0 o COMILLA 3532 BANGLADESH 01716074004 |LATE MD. AYETALL | o\’ 21-11-2022 HoLDER | REGULAR RESIDENT 060 T, COMILLA 060191159 )00
C/O, MAUD HOSSAIN | PO- SOUTH CHANDLA, INDIVIDU BRAC BANK 0201907
88 | 2200109 |1204680039065354 | 15 |MD YUNUS MIAH 588 588.00 88.20 a99.80 |/ " |comiLLa 3526 BANGLADESH [01716074004  [TOBDULHOSSAIN ~ [LATE- JAHARA 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 060 COMILLA 060191159
BARI, VILL+ B.PARA AL LTD. 300001
MD SHAHEEN HOUSE#05, ROAD#10, 01713049433, RAHELA INDIVIDU BRAC BANK 0150180 11000274
89 | 2200110 |1201940016550743 | 10 |0 1127 1,127.00 112.70 1,014.30 | o GULSHAN DHAKA 1212 BANGLADESH |00~ MD. JABED ALI KHATUN 21-11-2022 A REGULAR RESIDENT 060 T, GULSHAN 060261726 | o | ya0s
HOUSE-7A, 3RD FLOOR, ISLAMA INDIVIDU BRAC BANK 0150180
90 | 2200111 |1202980012809931| 15 |RUBABARAHMAN 1823 1,823.00 273.45 1,549.55 ’ " | GULSHAN-1 DHAKA 1212 BANGLADESH (01817053434  [M HRAHMAN 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 060 GULSHAN 060261726
ROAD-124 RAHMAN AL LTD. 137172
MD MAHFUZUR PLOT # 12, ROAD # 09, |VIEW ROAD, MIDDLE 01673784242,  [MD. AZIZUR SHAHNAZ INDIVIDU BRAC BANK 1501200
91 | 2200112 |1203050039245943 | 15 2972 2,972.00 445.80 2,526.20 DHAKA 1212 BANGLADESH 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 060 GULSHAN 060261726
RAHMAN BHUIYAN ’ LAKE BADDA, GULSHAN-01 01670887808 [RAHMAN BHUIYAN [BEGUM AL LTD. 017641
92 | 2200114 |1203790016017277| 15 |SANGRAMKUMAR 7033 7,033.00 1,054.95 5,978.05 |458 RAHIMAMANZIL | A APUKUR LANE, CHITTAGONG 4000 BANGLADESH SANTOSH KUMER | NAMIKA 21-11-2022 JOINT | eGuLAR RESIDENT 060 BRACBANK | \1omIN ROAD | 060155261 | 102200 | 344-111-
MOHAJIAN ANDERKILLA MOHAJAN MOHAJAN HOLDER LTD. 443246 (5431
PO#
392 NORTH SHANTINAGAR.PS# JOINT BRAC BANK 5200338
93 | 2200115 |1203110039648421| 15 |MIR MOHIUDDIN 721 721.00 108.15 61285 | NPUR. MOTUHEEL , DHaxa. | OHAKA 1217 BANGLADESH (01726160055  [MIR. AFSERUDDIN [JINNETUNNESA|  21-11-2022 HoLDER | REGULAR RESIDENT 060 T, MOTUHEEL 060274247 |27 ) o
1217
94 | 2200116 |1203110039648462| 15 |MIR MOHIUDDIN 338 338.00 50.70 287.30 | 392 NORTH POHSHANTINAGAR,, |1 50 1217 BANGLADESH |01726160055  |MIRAFSER UDDIN | oneTON 21-11-2022 o|™NPVIPY | peuLar RESIDENT 060 BRACBANK | \ioTuEeL  |060274247 | 2200538
SHAJAHANPUR, PSHMOTIHEEL DHAKA. NESA AL LTD. 244001
95 | 2200117 |1203110039648510| 15 |MIR AFTAB UDDIN 721 721.00 108.15 61285 | 32 NORTH POHSHANTINAGAR, |1 50 1217 BANGLADESH (01952027574  [MIR.MOHI UDDIN ~ [JOSNA AKTER 21-11-2022 JOINT | peGuLAR RESIDENT 060 BRACBANK | \ioTumeeL  |o60274247 |P220280
SHAJAHANPUR PSHMOTIHEEL, DHAKA HOLDER LTD. 248734
DR MD SAIDUR MOYUR VILLA,FLAT#7/C |HOUSE#22,BLOCKHB 01711443239,  [LATEMD. DURLAY | HATE MRS: INDIVIDU BRACBANK |SATMASIID 9100421
96 | 2200118 |1203320019705321| 15 1025 1,025.00 153.75 871.25 g X " |DHAKA 1205 BANGLADESH ’ : MOCHIRON 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 060 060276074
RAHMAN ’ (7TH FLO) DHAKA REAL STATE 01716860648  |ALI MOLLAH NESA AL LTD. ROAD 266001
SHAKHARTEK,MOHAM TASLIMA INDIVIDU BRAC BANK 1514201
97 | 2200119 |1202800029626393 | 15 |TUSHAR AHMED 104 104.00 15.60 88.40 [HOUSEH40,ROADH3 ’ DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH [01675466341  [MR.SAMSUL MIA 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 060 SHYAMALI  |060264307
MADPUR BEGUM AL LTD. 374581
MD ABDUL NOAPARA, 712614, 01711 ASHRAFUNNES INDIVIDU BRAC BANK 1100293
98 | 2200120 |1203550033576353| 15 |l 5000 5,000.00 750.00 4,250.00 [BITHIKA- A/16 LAMABAZAR, syLHET | STHET 3100 BANGLADESH |0 MD. ABDUL GANI |1 21-11-2022 00 REGULAR RESIDENT 060 T, ZINDABAZAR (060914152 |10
ZAHANARA INDIVIDU DHAKA BANK 0001820
99 | 2200121 |1201590024744583| 15 |MD MOHI UDDIN 11 11.00 1.65 9.35 |RASHID ENTERPRISE, | 188 JUBILEE ROAD CHITTAGONG  [4000 BANGLADESH 01716432194  |LATEABDURROB .o 21-11-2022 A REGULAR RESIDENT 085 o JUBILEE ROAD (085153648 | -
PWD E/M DIVISION NO- | STORIED BUILDING MD.HABIB UALLAH |HURAEEN JOINT DHAKA BANK|KARWAN 7200000
100 | 2200122 |1201980029228976 | 15 |SHAHINA AKHTER 620 620.00 93.00 s27.00 | SEGUNBAGICHA DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH 01749286998 |\ " BEGUM 21-11-2022 HoLDER | REGULAR RESIDENT 085 iy BAZAR 085262539 " -
LATE.
101 | 2200123 |1204050020682218| 15 |0 DELWAR 599 599.00 89.85 509.15 | CREST SECURITIES LTD, |/ P URANAPALTAN, |0 ka 1000 BANGLADESH |01916500336 | A1 0 ISMAIL MAHMUDA 21-11-2022 o|™NPVIPY | peuLar RESIDENT 085 DHAKA BANK INARAYANGAN | (o671 18| 2311500
HOSSAIN (2ND FLOOR) MOLLAH BEGUM AL LTD. J 001762
REHANA AKTER 16/2 MOTIYAKHALI 2ND MD SHAHAJAHAN INDIVIDU DUTCH- 1201010
102 | 2200124 |1201960073532954 [ 15 | 655 655.00 98.25 556.75 | e SHIPYARD, KHULNA  [KHULNA 9201 BANGLADESH (01712243660 | o o PARVIN AKTER | 21-11-2022 o[ 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA  AGRABAD (090150131 | ”
BANK LTD
385/1, SATIR PARA, JAMILA JOINT DUTCH- 1091010
103 | 2200125 |1203040017363301| 15 [ANWARAANU 620 620.00 93.00 527.00 ’ ’ NARSINGDI NARSINGDI 1600 BANGLADESH [01670779378  [SAMSUDDIN 21-11-2022 REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA BABURHAT  [090680106
BAKUL TALA BEGUM HOLDER 067281
BANK LTD
H-392,W-03,GAWAIR SHUKHITON JOINT DUTCH- DAKSHIN 1831510
104 | 2200126 |1201730065257019| 15 |MD ABDUL AZIZ 170 170.00 25.50 144.50 o DAKSHINKHAN DHAKA 1230 BANGLADESH [01746481466  |ABUL HOSSAIN 21-11-2022 REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA 090260926
BANK COLONY NESSA HOLDER KHAN SME 080685
BANK LTD
MOHAMMAD 447,WEST RASULPUR MOMALA INDIVIDU DUTCH- ELEPHANT 1261010
105 | 2200127 |1204240028037605| 15 620 620.00 93.00 s527.00 | .’ KAMRANGIR CHAR.  |DHAKA 1211 BANGLADESH [8622555 MD.IDDRIS MIA 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA 090261338
NURUL AMIN ASAFABAD. KHATUN AL ROAD 027301
BANK LTD
47 KATASUR SHER E MD SHOFIQUL SHAHANARA INDIVIDU DUTCH- 1631010
106 | 2200128 |1203150046647481| 15 [MD ALIMRAN 148, 148.00 22.20 125.80 MOHAMMADPUR. DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH 01712069645 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA  |JESSORE 090410947
BANGLA ROAD. ISLAM BEGUM AL 057974
BANK LTD
47 KATASUR SHER E MD SHOFIQUL SHAHANARA JOINT DUTCH- 1631010
107 | 2200129 |1203150046647498 | 15 [MD ALIMRAN 148, 148.00 22.20 125.80 MOHAMMADPUR. DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH 01712069645 21-11-2022 REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA  |JESSORE 090410947
BANGLA ROAD. ISLAM BEGUM HOLDER 057974
BANK LTD
VILL PAKIMARA PO NURJAHAN INDIVIDU DUTCH- 1201010
108 | 2200130 |1201900040503536 | 15 |MD NESARUDDIN 37 37.00 5.55 3145 | o MAUQUR PS SHAYMNAGAR SATKHIRA 9290 BANGLADESH (01921805417  |MD FAJAR ALI Big! 21-11-2022 o[ 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA KHULNA 090471544 | o
BANK LTD
DUTCH-
MAHMUDA INDIVIDU 1461510
109 | 2200131 |1204970059060411| 15 [ROJINA AKTER 2100 2,100.00 315.00 1,785.00 |RASHIDA PARA LOHAGARA CHITTAGONG 4000 BANGLADESH (01674167003 |MD BADIULALAM |0/ 21-11-2022 o[ o0 REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA LOHAGARA 090154661 | o=
BANK LTD
SOMIR BARA BARI DILO ARA INDIVIDU DUTCH- 1461510
110 | 2200132 |1204970059060669 | 15 |HARUNUR RASHID 2100 2,100.00 315.00 1,785.00 ’ CHITTAGONG (4000 BANGLADESH [0181370057 BOJAL AHAMOD 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA LOHA GARA  [090154661
LOHAGARA BEGUM AL 017669
BANK LTD
DUTCH-
MAJADA INDIVIDU 1461510
111 | 2200133 |1204970059060685 | 15 |MD JAMAL UDDIN 2100 2,100.00 315.00 1,785.00 |RAHIM MAMBER BARI, [LOHAGARA CHITTAGONG (4000 BANGLADESH [01819975220  |ABDUL KADER BEGUM 21-11-2022 o[ 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA LOHAGARA 090154661 | 2/
BANK LTD
INDIVIDU DUTCH- 1461510
112 | 2200134 |1204970059060693 | 15 [NASRIN AKTER 2100 2,100.00 315.00 1,785.00 |RAHIM MAMBER BARI, [LOHAGARA CHITTAGONG (4000 BANGLADESH (01813972586  [JAMAL UDDIN ASMAKHATUN | 21-11-2022 0| . REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA LOHAGARA 090154661 | o
BANK LTD
SOMIR BARA BARI DILO ARA JOINT DuTCH- 1461510
113 | 2200135 |1204970059067976 | 15 |HARUNUR RASHID 2100 2,100.00 315.00 1,785.00 ’ CHITTAGONG (4000 BANGLADESH (01813700557  |BOJAL AHAMOD 21-11-2022 REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA LOHAGARA  [090154661
LOHAGARA BEGUM HOLDER 017669
BANK LTD
MAJADA JOINT DUTCH- 1461510
114 | 2200136 |1204970059067984| 15 [MD JAMAL UDDIN 2100 2,100.00 315.00 1,785.00 |RAHIM MAMBER BARI, [LOHAGARA CHITTAGONG (4000 BANGLADESH [01819975220  |ABDUL KADER BEGUM 21-11-2022 Holber | REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA LOHAGARA 090154661 | 2/
BANK LTD
JOINT DuTCH- 1461510
115 | 2200137 |1204970059067992 | 15 [NASRIN AKTER 2100 2,100.00 315.00 1,785.00 |RAHIM MAMBER BARI, [LOHAGARA CHITTAGONG (4000 BANGLADESH (01813972586  [JAMAL UDDIN ASMAKHATUN | 21-11-2022 Howber | REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA LOHAGARA |090154661|

BANK LTD




DUTCH-

116 2200138 | 1204970059071842 15 ROJINA AKTER 2100 2,100.00 315.00 1,785.00 |RASHIDA PARA LOHAGARA CHITTAGONG (4000 BANGLADESH 01674167003 MD BADIUL ALAM BME/:STJTAUDA 21-11-2022 JH%[‘[IER REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA LOHA GARA (090154661 ;23;:;0
BANK LTD
MANSUR ISLAM ABUL KHAIR KALIFA INDIVIDU putcH- 1461510
117 2200139 | 1204970059374194 15 ASIF 2100 2,100.00 315.00 1,785.00 BARI LOHAGARA CHITTAGONG (4000 BANGLADESH |01815488064 MD YOUSUF NASRIN 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA LOHA GARA (090154661 017828
BANK LTD
MUJIBUR GOLAMSOBHAN BAR], JAMILA INDIVIDU putcH- 1461510
118 2200140 | 1204970059374201 15 2100 2,100.00 315.00 1,785.00 " |0 CHITTAGONG ~ |4000 BANGLADESH 018608055388 |LATE NOR AHMED 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA LOHA GARA (090154661
RAHAMAN LOHAGHORA KHATUN AL 016539
BANK LTD
MUJIBUR GOLAMSOBHAN BAR], JAMILA JOINT putcH- 1461510
119 2200141 | 1204970059374475 15 2000 2,000.00 300.00 1,700.00 " |0 CHITTAGONG ~ |4000 BANGLADESH 01674167003 LATE NOR AHMED 21-11-2022 REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA LOHA GARA (090154661
RAHAMAN LOHAGHORA KHATUN HOLDER 016539
BANK LTD
MANSUR ISLAM ABUL KHAIR KALIFA JOINT putch- 1461510
120 2200142 | 1204970059573973 15 ASIF 2100 2,100.00 315.00 1,785.00 PARA LOHAGARA CHITTAGONG  [4396 BANGLADESH |01815488064 MD. YUSUF NASRIN 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA LOHA GARA (090154661 017828
BANK LTD
DUTCH-
MOSTAFA INDIVIDU 1464010
121 2200143 | 1204970063362120 15 MD BADIUL ALAM 2100 2,100.00 315.00 1,785.00 |RAHIM MAMBER BARI |LOHAGARA CHITTAGONG  |4200 BANGLADESH 01834509951 AHAMOD HOSSAIN BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA LOHA GARA (090154661 053057
BANK LTD
MOSTAFA JOINT putcH- 1461010
122 2200144 | 1204970063363901 15 MD BODIUL ALAM 2100 2,100.00 315.00 1,785.00 |RAHIM MEMBER BARI  |LOHAGARA CHITTAGONG  [4396 BANGLADESH |01834509951 AHAMOD HOSSAIN BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA LOHA GARA (090154661 053057
BANK LTD
DHAKA DENTAL LADIES HOSTEL, MD. AZIZUL HAQ INDIVIDU DUTCH- 0115101
123 2200145 | 1203680044630056 15 AFIA SULTANA 227 227.00 34.05 192.95 " DHAKA 1206 BANGLADESH |01911404760 N HOSNEARA 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA MIRPUR 090262982
COLLEGE, MIRPUR-14 KHAN AL 000074
BANK LTD
MAMISHAR,UTTARDA,L FATEMA INDIVIDU putcH- 1141010
124 2200146 | 1203970034368871 15 KAMAL HOSSAIN 231 231.00 34.65 196.35 AKSHAM ’ ! COMILLA BANGLADESH |01676363780 SAYEDER JAMAN BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA MOHAKHALI (090263194 139289
! BANK LTD
RATAN CHANDRA NETAI CHANDRA PROMILA RANI JOINT puTcH- 0156101
125 2200148 | 1201820034974722 15 24, 24.00 3.60 20.40 |VILL:CHANDIPASHA PO+THA:NANDAIL MYMENSINGH (2290 BANGLADESH 01916651542 21-11-2022 REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA MYMENSINGH (090611759
BARMAN BARMAN BARMAN HOLDER 114134
BANK LTD
ROAD-04, BLOCK-C, DUTCH-
126 2200149 | 1202840054950938 15 JAKIR 593 593.00 88.95 504.05 :%Lg:){/m(ZND MOHANAGAR, DHAKA 1217 BANGLADESH |01712088774 MD. HAKIM MOLLA BMESBTI BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 :\:.DIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA PALLABI 090263581 ;Z;;Z;O
PROJECT,RAMPURA BANK LTD
DUTCH
KUMAR PARA, INDIVIDU 0135101
127 2200150 | 1201700032783435 15 ASIT KUMAR DAS 5165 5,165.00 774.75 4,390.25 GHORAMARA BOYALIA RAJSHAHI 6100 BANGLADESH 01716664803 JAGANNATH DAS ASHALATA DAS 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA RAJSHAHI 090811933 82482
! BANK LTD
HOUSE-11/31, BLOCK-D, LATE MD. HAFIZ LATE MRS. INDIVIDU putcH- SATMASIJID 1711030
128 2200151 | 1601880033977098 15 MD ROWSHAN ALI 620 620.00 93.00 527.00 ! ’ [MIRPUR DHAKA 1216 BANGLADESH 01819894309 : ) 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA 090264030
SEC-12, UDDIN BANU AL ROAD 000163
BANK LTD
MASUM BILLAH TEK DHALI MD.ABUL HOSSEN | MONWARA INDIVIDU putcH- 2081510
129 2200152 | 1206420075501887 15 1000 1,000.00 150.00 850.00 MODEL TOWN,BADDA. | DHAKA 1212 BANGLADESH |01680615595 ¥ 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 090 BANGLA UTTARA 090264630
TUSHER BARI,VATARA,GULSHAN BABUL BEGUM AL 017103
BANK LTD
DOMINNO FLAT-A1, 97 LATE KAFILUDDIN LATE INDIVIDU 1061010
130 2200153 | 1203150029141164 15 ZAKIA BEGUM 22 22.00 3.30 18.70 ’ DHAKA 1217 BANGLADESH |01914005128 JAHANARA 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 095 EBL ANY 095275358
SHANTINAGA PATWARY BEGUM AL 061545
H-3, R-SHAYESTA KHAN MD.ALAMGIR MST.REHENA INDIVIDU EASTERN 1131330
131 2200154 | 1201730050338170 15 MARJANA 1000 1,000.00 150.00 850.00 AVENUE, SEC-4, UTTARA DHAKA 1230 BANGLADESH |01716427988 HOSSAIN BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 095 BANK LTD. UTTARA 095264635 141069
132 2200155 | 1205590062834611 20 POPULAR LIFE 642500 642,500.00 128,500.00 514,000.00 36 DILKUSHA C/A, 3RD DHAKA. DHAKA. 1000 BANGLADESH 01713372372 21-11-2022 0 COMPAN REGULAR RESIDENT 100 EXIM BANK MOTUHEEL 100274244 0113100 52946688
INSURANCE CO LTD FLOOR Y LTD. 049987 |9817
FIRST
ISHFAQ HOSSAIN 23,DILKHUSHA MONOWARE INDIVIDU SECURITY 0001210
133 2200156 | 1201730036306706 15 CHOWDHURY 100 100.00 15.00 85.00 C/ADHAKA. DHAKA 1000 BANGLADESH |01727656086 IMAMUL HOSSAIN BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 105 |SLAMI BANK DILKUSHA 105271905 000542
LTD.
HONGKONG
C/0, A.F.M. HAFIZUR 368/A, ELEPHENT MOHAMMED JOINT & SHANGHAI 0002194
134 2200157 | 1202370024912009 15 HALIMA KHATUN 620 620.00 93.00 527.00 RAHMAN, ROAD,, NEW MARKET, DHAKA 1205 BANGLADESH 01715012181 ABDUL JALIL SAFURA JALIL 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 115 BANKING DHAKA OFFICE (115261121 249001
CORP.
HONGKONG
AVUIT KUMAR 12, GOPIBAG 2ND LANE 01714048376, REYNUKA INDIVIDU & SHANGHAI 0003132
135 2200158 | 1204230045218063 15 BISWAS 1025 1,025.00 153.75 871.25 RK MISSION ROAD DHAKA | DHAKA 1203 BANGLADESH 8951101-7 TARA PADA BISWAS BISWAS 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 115 BANKING GULSHAN 115261721 668001
CORP.
HONGKONG
MOHAMMAD 422/1 NORTH MOHAMMAD MS. SABURA INDIVIDU & SHANGHAI 0002092
136 2200159 | 1203810021555044 15 YOUSUF 15016 15,016.00 2,252.40 12,763.60 SHAHJAHANPUR 3RD FLOOR DHAKA 1217 BANGLADESH 01711951591 ABDUR RASHID KHATUN 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 115 BANKING MOTUHEEL 115274242 153001
CORP.
MST ROKEYA MD. FORHAD MST. NASRIN JOINT IFIC BANK 4060587
137 2200160 | 1201590052544296 15 KHATUN 1127 1,127.00 169.05 957.95 |VILL-MORJIDKUR P.O-AMADI KAYRA 9291 BANGLADESH 01646824572 HOSEN SANA BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 120 \TD. KHULNA 120471548 157031
RULOY,484/1,SENPARA, MST.MASEDA JOINT IFIC BANK 1013029
138 2200161 | 1202880061607515 15 MD DURUL HODA 563 563.00 84.45 478.55 PARBATA, MIRPUR. DHAKA 1216 BANGLADESH |01913499627 AMAZ UDDIN BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 120 \TD. MIRPUR 120262986 635031
MD AMZAD SATU PHARMACY, 857, MST. INDIVIDU IFIC BANK PRAGATI 1072655
139 2200162 | 1202370037685662 15 HOSSAIN MOLLA 620 620.00 93.00 527.00 EAST BADDA DHAKA 1212 BANGLADESH 01611737413 LATE MUJID MOLLA NURJAHAN 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 120 \TD. SARANI 120263701 445031
HAJEE ABUL MABIA INDIVIDU IFIC BANK SK. MUJIB 2045170
140 2200163 | 1201780008394465 15 HAJEE ABU TAHER 615 615.00 92.25 522.75 [M/S MAXIM MOTORS  |313 SK MUJIB ROAD CHITTAGONG  |4100 BANGLADESH 01819641257 KASHEM KHATUN 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 120 \TD. ROAD 120157420 654031
221 PAROSHI (1ST MD. IQBAL NAZIA JOINT IFIC BANK 3043190
141 2200164 | 1203550015465234 15 NASIMA KHANAM 751 751.00 112.65 638.35 FLOOR) KEWAPARA SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH 01711012767 SIDDIQUE KHANAM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 120 \TD. SUBID BAZAR |120913493 689031
KAMAR PARA, JOINT IFIC BANK 1174677
142 2200165 | 1203500056297953 15 TASLIMA BEGUM 558 558.00 83.70 474.30 TURAG, DHAKA-1230 DHAKA 1230 BANGLADESH 01953518332 GASS UDDIN KHAIRUNECA 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 120 \TD. TONGI SME 120331659 724031




127/140,SHUKKUR ALI

c/o- ISLAMI BANK
MD ZULQUR NAIN MUNSEF, M. N. HUMAYAN CHEMON ARA INDIVIDU 1242022
143 2200166 | 1201600004543796 15 KHABBAB CHY 124 124.00 18.60 105.40 \’y:fL;OISAL'ANWARA LANE,RUMGHATA, CHITTAGONG (4000 BANGLADESH |01819642431 CHOWDHURY KHANOM 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 125 3A§§LADES ANDERKILLA  |125150464 677017
! DEWANBAZAR,CTG. i}
MISS ISHRAT JAHAN MOHMOOD VILL (1ST  [SHAHID ZIA SHARAK JOINT ISLAMI BANK 0000000
144 2200167 | 1202470023833765 15 NIHAR 620 620.00 93.00 527.00 FLOOR) NATULLABAD BARISAL 8200 BANGLADESH |01749792948 MD. YOUSUF ALI JESMIN AKTER 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 125 3A§§LADES BARISAL 125060288 032477
VILL+PO- JOLEKHA JOINT ISLAMI BANK 2802001
145 2200168 | 1203210013143608 15 RANU BEGUM 580 580.00 87.00 493.00 [JAGANNATHPUR,BHAIR KISHOREGONJ (2350 BANGLADESH 01763410280 MD AKKAS MIAH BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 125 BANGLADES |BHAIRAB 125480192 110740
AB HLTD.
MRS. ISLAMI BANK
MOS KHADIJA SUNAR PARA, LATE. MD. HABIBUR INDIVIDU DAKSHIN 0000000
146 2200169 | 1204760049477498 15 AKTHER SHIULY 492 492.00 73.80 418.20 [NOBARUN - 219, SHIBGON, SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH |01777489248 RAHMAN MAYARUN 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 125 BANGLADES SURMA 125910954 000791
NESSA HLTD.
SHOP NO. 2 ISLAMI BANK
147 2200170 | 1202410016490294 15 MOHD ALAM 2 2.00 0.30 1.70 DILKUSHA CENTER, 28, MOTIJHEEL C/A, DHAKA 1000 BANGLADESH |01912690165 MOHD. SODDIQUE | JAHANARA 21-11-2022 0 INDIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 125 BANGLADES |GULSHAN 125261724 0000000
SARDER DILKUSHA SARDER BEGUM AL 002011
DHAKA-1000 HLTD.
10/11, SAYE HASAN ALI FATEMA INDIVIDU ISLAMI BANK 0000000
148 2200171 [ 1202950048919564 15 MD RASEL 4000 4,000.00 600.00 3,400.00 (AL-AMIN PAPER DEPO LANE, NAYABAZAR DHAKA 1100 BANGLADESH |01739434485 AMRAN HOSSAIN BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 125 3A§§LADES ISLAMPUR 125272984 010663
MD MOSHIUR VILL-TUZULPUR,POST- | THANA+DIST- REAZIA INDIVIDU ISLAMI BANK 0000000
149 2200172 | 1203150049259495 15 RAHMAN 133 133.00 19.95 113.05 BOLADANGA, SATKHIRA. SATKHIRA BANGLADESH |01712069645 YEASIN ALl KHATUN 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 125 3A§§LADES KALAROA 125870586 013217
MD MOSHIUR VILL-TUZULPUR PO- THANA+DIST- JOINT ISLAMI BANK 0000000
150 2200173 | 1203150049290592 15 RAHMAN 41 41.00 6.15 34.85 BOLADANGA, SATKHIRA. SATKHIRA BANGLADESH |01712069645 YEASIN ALI REZIA KHATUN 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 125 3A§§LADES KALAROA 125870586 013217
F-13,BLOCK- MST INDIVIDU ISLAMI BANK 0000000
151 2200174 | 1203150049293320 15 MD ROBIUL ALAM 41 41.00 6.15 34.85 D.BASHBARI MOHAMMADPUR. DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH |01712069645 LATE KOWSER ALl | MEHERUN 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 125 BANGLADES |KALAROA 125870586 011383
' ! NESA HLTD.
MST ISLAMI BANK
152 2200175 | 1203150049293371 15 MD ROBIUL ALAM 389 389.00 58.35 330.65 F-13,BLOCi- MOHAMMADPUR. DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH |01712069645 LATE KOWSER ALl MEHERUN 21-11-2022 JOINT REGULAR RESIDENT 125 BANGLADES |KALAROA 125870586 0000000
D,BASHBARI, SARDAR HOLDER 011383
NESA HLTD.
MD PALASH ANSAR & V.D.P HEAD JAN BAHAN SHAKHA, HASINA INDIVIDU ISLAMI BANK 2400201
153 2200176 | 1201580049745645 15 HOSSAIN SARKAR 1465 1,465.00 219.75 1,245.25 QUARTER, KHILGAON. DHAKA 1219 BANGLADESH 01714681777 MD. ASRAF ALI KHATUN 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 125 3A§§LADES KHILGAON 125273675 006715
ISLAMI BANK
3/2/46 B JAHANARA INDIVIDU 0240010
154 2200177 | 1202830058266637 15 MAZBOH UDDIN 2 2.00 0.30 1.70 NATUNBAG, KHALIGAON DHAKA 1219 BANGLADESH 01819744347 ABDUL BATEN BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 125 3A§§LADES KHILGAON 125273675 013404
MOHAMMAD VILL+PO+PS-GHIOR,DIS- MRS.MONOW JOINT ISLAMI BANK 0000000
155 2200178 | 1203300037349041 15 NURUL ISLAM 149] 149.00 2235 126.65 MANIKGON! DHAKA 1840 BANGLADESH |01728400451 MD.ABDUL GOFUR ARA BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 125 3A§§LADES MANIKGAN) (125560612 013114
DEPT., THE DAILY SAM. ISLAMI BANK
MD SAIFUDDIN C/0, MD. NASIR ALAM, . 01552406306, NURJAHAN INDIVIDU 0000000
156 2200179 [ 1201950019115218 15 AHMED 620 620.00 93.00 527.00 ACCOUNTS STAR,, 19, KAWRAN DHAKA 1215 BANGLADESH 8124944 SHAMSUDDIN BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 125 BANGLADES |MIRPUR 125262981 046248
BAZAR AHMED HLTD.
MRS. ISLAMI BANK | MOHAMMAD
R-4,H- LATE SAMSUL INDIVIDU 0000000
157 2200180 | 1203970025042928 15 MAKBUL HOSSAIN 1144 1,144.00 171.60 972.40 5 SHAKERTAK ADABAR, DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH HAQUE MOLLAH MONOWARA 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 125 BANGLADES |PUR KRISHI 125263377 003746
BEGUM HLTD. MARKET
MD SHAHAZUL G.M. ACCOUNTS, SIM :105A[E)“O?445 O MD. ABDUL MST. SHAHERA INDIVIDU ISLAMI BANK 0000000
158 2200181 [ 1605550050583139 15 ISALAM 30000 30,000.00 4,500.00 25,500.00 GROUP, BARIDHARA, DHAKA- DHAKA 1206 BANGLADESH 01718838950 MOTTLEB KHATON 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 125 3A§§LADES MOTIHEEL 125274245 000865
1206. i}
194, NEW PALTON KHAIRUN JOINT ISLAMI BANK 0501296
159 2200182 | 1202180056323254 15 BIPASHA SAMAD 1825 1,825.00 273.75 1,551.25 LINE, 1T FLOOR AZIMPUR 1205 BANGLADESH |01735703666 MD. ABDUS SAMAD NAHAR JOLY 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 125 3A§§LADES NEW MARKET (125263522 744707
MOHAMMAD 225/A,SHER-E-BANGLA MD.AYET ALl SHAHANARA INDIVIDU ISLAMI BANK 0000000
160 2200183 | 1203880029075575 15 ABDUL QUDDUS 1980 1,980.00 297.00 1,683.00 ROAD RAYER BAZAR DHAKA 1209 BANGLADESH |01912572057 MONSHI BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 125 3A§§LADES NEW MARKET (125263522 013200
H# 733, NOAPARA, LATE. JOBEDA INDIVIDU ISLAMI BANK 1350101
161 2200184 [ 1201700062176234 15 JAHANGIR ALAM 597 597.00 89.55 507.45 ABHOYNAGAR JESSORE 7460 BANGLADESH |01713907284 M.A RAZZAK BEGUM 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 125 3A§§LADES NOAPARA 125411637 183105
VOLA BARI, POBA, MD.MASBAHUL ALTANUR JOINT ISLAMI BANK 0113020
162 2200185 | 1204140056904628 15 FAZLIMA KHATUN 2088 2,088.00 313.20 1,774.80 RAISHAHI RAJSHAHI 6210 BANGLADESH |01746332525 HAQUE BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 125 BANGLADES |RAJSHAHI 125811932 355112

HLTD.




ISLAMI BANK
JOINT 1660201
163 | 2200186 |1203550064403011( 15 [ABDULQUAYUM 102 102.00 15.30 86.70 |HOUSE PAYRA83/2  |JORNARPAR SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH (01718021081  |MD SOMRU MIAH | TALIBUNESSA 21-11-2022 Holber | REGULAR RESIDENT 125 BANGLADES |SYLHET 1250135510 1o
HLTD.
MISS JAMILA AKTER 25/A/B.2ND MRS.ZARNA JOINT ISLAMI BANK 0151020
164 | 2200187 |1203020009648435 [ 15 [ 620 620.00 93.00 527.00 | 01 onvmazar roap | MRPUR DHAKA 1216 BANGLADESH (8023500 MD.AHIRULHOQ |, oo 21-11-2022 HoLDER | REGULAR RESIDENT 125 E:I;\IGLDESH AMIN BAZAR (125260138~
C-19, RAJANIGONDHA
SHABA BOOKS & GIFT  [SUPER, ANWARA INDIVIDU ISLAMI BANK | CANTONMENT
165 | 2200188 |1203040035136428 | 15 [MD RUHULAMIN 1025 1,025.00 153.75 87125 | e MERKET DHAKA DHAKA 1206 BANGLADESH (01914881289 |TOBDILHOSSAIN |2/ 21-11-2022 Ui REGULAR RESIDENT 125 5D LTD. DHAKA 125260738 | 7398
CANTT.
NASIR BOROPOL,SOUTH HOSNA ARA INDIVIDU ISLAMI BANK 0000Ms
166 | 2200189 |1204970043272644| 15  [NAZMIN SULTANA 1200 1,200.00 180.00 020,00 | NMOINNA PARA |HALISHALAR CHITTAGONG (4000 BANGLADESH (01717524339 |MD AYNULKABIR | o> 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 125 E:I;\IGLDESH CANTONMENT (125260738 | |
SYEDA ISLAMI BANK
MD ALAMS PLAZA33 NO INDIVIDU CHAWK 0000000
167 | 2200190 |1201890050588249 | 15 | oo 3 3.00 0.45 255 | TORE CHOWDHURY, | BOROKATARA DHAKA 5525 BANGLADESH (01720938788  |MD ASADUZZAMAN mﬁ::;w 21-11-2022 L REGULAR RESIDENT 125 E:I;\IGLDESH MoGuLTULy |125271301|
BUYA MARKET,
168 | 2200191 |1202410026391724| 15  [AJALL 533 533.00 79.95 453.05 |POCTORS FARMA, 1/2, 1, 1) pR PRODAN, DHAKA 1229 BANGLADESH |01736945430 |- AHAMED FEROZA 21-11-2022 JOINT | peGuLAR RESIDENT 125 ISLAMIBANK | | rpaBaRI | 125273220{25896
ALIFUDDIN SHIKDER BEGUM HOLDER BD LTD.
ROAD, DHAKA
MD ABUL KALAM 73, KAKRAIL ROAD MD. ABDUL MALEKE | MRS. SHAFIA INDIVIDU ISLAMIBANK | ik 0000000
169 | 2200192 |1204090007769378| 15 | 102 102.00 15.30 86.70 |KHALEQUE & COMPANY | 2 ) o0 DHAKA 1000 BANGLADESH 01716980168 |1 - BEGOM 21-11-2022 0 a0 REGULAR RESIDENT 125 E:I;\IGLDESH MARKET 125274395 | 0o
JOINT ISLAMI BANK 0000000
170 | 2200193 |1204070032858900 | 15 [SHAHEEN AKTER 620 620.00 93.00 527.00 |VILL: KHASHIMPUR, ~ |P.O+P.S: NABABGONJ |DHAKA 1320 BANGLADESH (01713335005  |SULTAN AHMED  |KULSUM NESA |  21-11-2022 Holber | REGULAR RESIDENT 125 BANGLDESH |NAWABGAN) |125274690 | 0.
LTD.
53/A/7, HARICHORON LATE YOUNUS LATE INDIVIDU ISLAMI BANK 0000000
171 | 2200194 |1204240048482704 | 15 [HOSNE ARA 45 45.00 6.75 825 |0 FAREDABAD DHAKA 1204 BANGLADESH (01924004488 | " BODRANNES 21-11-2022 Ui REGULAR RESIDENT 125 E:I;\IGLDESH SHYAMPUR (125276522 | -
53/A/7,HORICHORON MD MOZNU JOINT ISLAMI BANK 0000000
4. X . i 11-
172 | 2200195 |1204240048483859 | 15 [MR USHAN AHMED 84 84.00 12.60 71400 D FARIDABAD DHAKA 1204 BANGLADESH |01686200170 |, =~ BILKISBEGUM |  21-11-2022 Holper | REGULAR RESIDENT 125 E:I;\IGLDESH SHYAMPUR (125276522 | 0
MOHAMMAD ERSHAD NAGAR,BLOCK MOHAMMAD AMINA INDIVIDU ISLAMI BANK 0000000
X X X ’ ) - . 4 -11-
173 | 220019 |1204090039518731| 15 |1 O T e 10000 10,000.00 1,500.00 8500.00 | HOUSE-A/98,TONGI.  |GAZIPUR 1272 BANGLADESH |0172020739 ALAUDDINSEKH | BEGUM 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 125 E:I;\IGLDESH TONGI 125331638 | oo
PROBEER CHANDRA SHAJIDA HOSPITAL, P.O- INDIVIDU ISLAMI BANK 0000000
174 | 2200197 |1203670051221361 [ 15 | o 1488 1,488.00 223.20 126480 | """ |POST-KERANIGON),  |KERANIGON) 1310 BANGLADESH [01719748548  [SHAKANAT BARAL |CHARU BALA 21-11-2022 o[, REGULAR RESIDENT 125 BANGLDESH |ZINZIRA 125277097 | oo
g LTD.
JAMUNA BANK capiTaL |GRD FLOOR).2 MD.SHAMSUL AROFA INDIVIDU JAMUNA 0006032
175 | 2200198 |1203620047052468 | 15  [JBCMLNOOO9 1 1.00 0.15 0.85 DILKUSHA, DHAKA- | DHAKA 1000 BANGLADESH [01755616053 - 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 130 DILKUSHA  |130271909
MANAGEMENT 1000 HOQUE KHATUN AL BANK LTD. 00012
RASHID ALI BHAVAN [BILI R/A MOLLAPARA SANOWARA JOINT JAMUNA | 'UBILEE 0190311
176 | 2200199 |1204970068078455 | 15 [MD AYUB ALI 400 400.00 60.00 340.00 CHITTAGONG (4100 BANGLADESH (01819330834  |MD HARUN 21-11-2022 REGULAR RESIDENT 130 ROAD(ISLAMI |130153672
821/B NIRI DOBOLMURING BEGUM HOLDER BANKLTD. | dhing) 009181
SCIENCE+ HUM MD.SHOHIDUL MORZINA INDIVIDU JAMUNA 0420310
177 | 2200200 |1203570058782484 | 15  [TAHMINAISLAM 1000 1,000.00 150.00 850.00 | o nstmireur |V DHAKA 1216 BANGLADESH (01710017804 | o' BANU 21-11-2022 0|, REGULAR RESIDENT 130 BANKLID. | MIRPUR 130262989 - >
SECIE*HUM MD.SHOHIDUL MORZINA JOINT JAMUNA 0420310
178 | 2200201 |1203570058782492| 15  [TAHMINAISLAM 1000 1,000.00 150.00 850.00 | o stamreur | VT DHAKA 1216 BANGLADESH (01710017804 | o' BANU 21-11-2022 Holber | REGULAR RESIDENT 130 BANKLTD. | MIRPUR 130262989 | - >
CHANCHKOIR MD.SHOHIDUL MORZINA INDIVIDU JAMUNA 0420310
179 | 2200202 |1203570058782508 | 15  [SALMA TABASSUM 1000 1,000.00 150.00 850.00 |0\ NpAr, NATORE 6440 BANGLADESH (01716178520 | o' BANU 21-11-2022 o, REGULAR RESIDENT 130 BANKLID. | MIRPUR 130262989 -
CHANCHKORI MD.SHOHIDUL MORZINA JOINT JAMUNA 0420310
180 | 2200203 |1203570058782516| 15 [SALAM TABASSUM 1000 1,000.00 150.00 850.00 |/ e aRA NATORE 6440 BANGLADESH (01716178510 | o' BANU 21-11-2022 Holber | REGULAR RESIDENT 130 BANKLID. | MIRPUR 130262989 -
MST NAZNIN SCIENCE+HUM MD.ABULKALAM | NURUNNAHAR INDIVIDU JAMUNA 0420310
181 | 2200204 |1203570058782524| 15 |0 o o 1000 1,000.00 150.00 850.00 | o nstamreur | N DHAKA 1216 BANGLADESH (01717736283 | " BEGUM 21-11-2022 A REGULAR RESIDENT 130 BANKLTD. | MIRPUR 130262989 - -
MST NAZNIN SCIENCE+HUM DEPT, MD.ABULKALAM | NURUNNAHAR JOINT JAMUNA 0420310
182 | 2200205 |1203570058815413 | 15 | oo o 1000 1,000.00 150.00 850.00 T MIST DHAKA 1216 BANGLADESH (01721242368 | " BEGUM 21-11-2022 Holber | REGULAR RESIDENT 130 BANKLTD. | MIRPUR 130262989 - -
MOST.
183 | 2200206 |160188003459a501| 15 |"IOHD MOMINUR 620 620.00 93.00 s27.00 |23/ SARATGUPTA |\ e iNDA, DHAKA 1100 BANGLADESH |01715077311 | MATEJAINUDDIN s cami 21-11-2022 JOINT | peGuLAR RESIDENT 130 JAMUNA o, NTinaGAR | 130276346 | 2000310
RAHMAN ROAD, MIAH HOLDER BANK LTD. 007098
BEGUM
MD MUSTAFIZUR 395/C, KHILGAON LATE- RAHIMA INDIVIDU JAMUNA  [SONARGAON 0002031
184 | 2200207 |1206090010443761| 15 |0 e o 1025 1,025.00 153.75 87125 | RvpaRa | PHAKA DHAKA 1219 BANGLADESH (01818489844  |MD.AMINULLA | 2" 21-11-2022 0|y REGULAR RESIDENT 130 BANKLTD. | ROAD 130276588 | oo
H- 10, R- 08, BOWNIA, MD. ISMAIL SURAIYA JOINT JAMUNA 0370310
185 | 2200208 |1201730071007803 | 15 [MAJADA RAHMAN 782 782.00 117.30 66470 | oo DHAKA 1230 BANGLADESH (01760729674 |10 RAHMAN 21-11-2022 Holber | REGULAR RESIDENT 130 ANk LTD. | UTTARA 130264637 | o o0
MD TARIQUR 15/10,MODHUBAG ABUL KALAM TASLIMA INDIVIDU JANATA BANGLA 0000000
186 | 2200209 |1201640027597720| 15 | o 1675 1,675.00 251.25 142375 | AR DHAKA DHAKA 1217 BANGLADESH (01916820416 |- oo AGHER 21-11-2022 A REGULAR RESIDENT 135 BANKLTD. | moTOR 135270855 | oo
KHA /63 KHILKHET MARIOM JOINT JANATA SBAC341
187 | 2200210 |1201580007540367 | 15 [HASINA ABEDIN 310 310.00 46.50 26350 | RA DHAKA 1229 BANGLADESH |0187066165 M A HASEM BEGUM 21-11-2022 Holber | REGULAR RESIDENT 135 BANKLTD | LOCALOFFICE |135273881 |
ORNOB FASHION WEAR MD. MOZAMMEL INDIVIDU MERCANTILE 0000021
188 | 2200211 |1202850006077210| 15 |MRMD AL MAMUN 3000 3,000.00 450.00 2,550.00 | K.B. BAZAR, GAZIPUR  |DHAKA 1215 BANGLADESH (01712050599 |\ " MOMOTAZ 21-11-2022 0|, REGULAR RESIDENT 140 BANKLID. |BOARD BAZAR 140330227 -~




POST- ASIRGONJ
189 2200212 | 1201850002400504 15 SYED MACKSUSUL 1450 1,450.00 217.50 1,232.50 |VILL - DABARAI BAZAR, P/S - BEANI SYLHET 3165 BANGLADESH |815600 LATE. SYED KAMRUL  LATE. RABIA 21-11-2022 0 INDIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 140 MERCANTILE LALDIGHIRPAR 140912508 0000011
ALAM BAZAR ISLAM KHATUN AL BANK LTD. 007800
01911574139, AMENA JOINT MERCANTILE 2100026
190 2200213 | 1201580001557365 15 MD ABUL HOSSAIN 620 620.00 93.00 527.00 |55/8, MANIK NAGAR , 1ST FLOOR DHAKA 1203 BANGLADESH ' LATE A HOSSAIN 21-11-2022 REGULAR RESIDENT 140 MOTUHEEL 140274246
7512414 BEGUM HOLDER BANK 0
MD HABIBUR KA-24/4, MRS INDIVIDU MUTUAL PRAGATI 0000310
191 2200215 | 1601880028828381 15 1025 1,025.00 153.75 871.25 ! GULSHAN, DHAKA DHAKA 1212 BANGLADESH |01199080568 LATE. SABED ALI . 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 145 TRUST BANK 145263702
RAHMAN KALACHADPUR, AYTUNNESA AL 7D SARANI 069068
ROOM#12/3(12TH COMPAN MUTUAL 0020210 |44892517
192 2200216 | 1201630021023864 20 BIZ POINTS LTD 1025 1,025.00 205.00 820.00 (EASTERN MANSION, FLOOR),, DHAKA 1000 BANGLADESH 01818371548 21-11-2022 0 y REGULAR RESIDENT 145 TRUST BANK |PRINCIPAL 145275358 o163 |1112
67/9,KAKRAIL, LTD.
MR SANATON C/O-SATCOM IT LTD.9- |MOTUHEEL 01678006132, ANIL KUMAR AMODINI INDIVIDU MUTUAL 0000310 35915750
193 2200217 | 1202020035034243 10 620 620.00 62.00 558.00 e DHAKA 1000 BANGLADESH ’ 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 145 TRUST BANK |PRINCIPAL 145275358
SARKER G, C/A.(1ST&2ND FLOOR) 7172025-6 SARKER SARKER AL 7D 020650 |5920
FLAT NO-1/1205(12TH ARCHANA INDIVIDU MUTUAL 0000310
194 2200218 | 1204230019346982 15 SUBIR SAHA 512 512.00 76.80 435.20 |" EASTERN PIONEER " |FLOOR), 36,PIONEER | DHAKA 1000 BANGLADESH 01725331991 SUVASH SAHA SAHA 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 145 TRUST BANK |PRINCIPAL 145275358 026501
ROAD,KAKRAIL DHAKA. LTD.
MD AHSANOUL 01817031033, MRS. SALMA INDIVIDU NATIONAL 2006334
195 2200219 | 1203140018401353 15 HABIB SHADI 9020 9,020.00 1,353.00 7,667.00 | 764, SATMOSIJID ROAD, |DHANMONDI DHAKA 1205 BANGLADESH 9124538-42 MD. ABUL HASHEM HASHEM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 150 BANK LTD. DHANMONDI (150261186 092172
MD RAFIQUR RAHMAN VILLA, HOUSE- | BLOCK-C, BANASREE INDIVIDU NATIONAL 0003234
196 2200220 | 1203140058515481 15 RAHMAN 500 500.00 75.00 425.00 1, ROAD-6, PROJECT, RAMPURA DHAKA 1219 BANGLADESH |01777707646 MD. SAFIQUL ALAM |HOSNA JAHAN 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 150 BANK LTD. MALIBAGH 150273945 076033
MUKUL TOWER .7 TH MRS SALINA INDIVIDU NATIONAL 0000034
197 2200221 | 1203150006848247 15 MD JASHIM UDDIN 620 620.00 93.00 527.00 FLOUR ,90/A SIDDASHOWARI DHAKA 1217 BANGLADESH 0174363645 MD AYUN UDDIN BEGUM 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 150 BANK LTD. MOHAKHALI (150263197 054366
PRODIP KUMAR DISHARI- 8, KALI BARI LATE UPENDRA INDIVIDU NATIONAL 0000034
198 2200222 | 1203590032010874 15 PAUL 1500 1,500.00 225.00 1,275.00 ROAD SUNAMGONJ 3000 BANGLADESH 01919279072 KUMAR PAUL REKHA PAUL 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 150 BANK LTD. SUNAMGANJ 150901125 003957
199 2200223 | 1203550018161570 15 BIDYUT KANTI 124 124.00 18.60 105.40 (SOPTADIPA/26 JAMTOLA, SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH |01714767924 GUPANDRA KUMAR | PRONOTI RANI 21-11-2022 0 INDIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 150 NATIONAL ZINDA BAZAR 150914154 0058340
TALUKDER TALUKDER TALUKDER AL BANK LTD. 54004
NATIONAL
|- CON TOWER MOINNA [BARAPOL HALISHAHAR, LATE MD ABDUL SHARIFA INDIVIDU CREDIT & 0030031
200 2200224 | 1204970072310472 15 MD ALA UDDIN 8500 8,500.00 1,275.00 7,225.00 PARA CHATTAGRAM CHITTAGONG  [4216 BANGLADESH 01618009885 HOQ BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 160 COMMERCE HALISHAHAR (160153163 001300
BANK LTD.
HO BOLIR BARI,VILL- RAJANAGAR WEST MOHMUDUL LATE LAILA JOINT ONE BANK 0572050
201 2200225 | 1201960075177128 15 MD ESHAK 940! 940.00 141.00 799.00 SOUTH NISCHINTAPUR, CTG CTG 4361 BANGLADESH 01827412188 HAQUE BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 165 \TD. RANIRHAT 165156460 032295
TARAWATH PURBO SHADATIKOR, HARUNUR RASHID  |RUFA INDIVIDU PRIME BANK 0000021
202 2200226 | 1201850008616855 15 FATHEMA 800 800.00 120.00 680.00 [ASHA R/A ' |SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH |01799253026 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 170 AMBARKHANA 170910046
BURHAN UDDIN ROAD CHOWDHURY CHOWDHURY AL LTD. 031351
CHOWDHURY
NISATH NAJIB NAJIBUR RAHMAN  |FARAH INDIVIDU PRIME BANK 0000021
203 2200227 | 1201850011040791 15 CHOWDHURY 800 800.00 120.00 680.00 (6 NURANI SUBID BAZAR SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH 01670110965 CHOWDHURY CHOWDHURY 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 170 L7D. AMBARKHANA 170910046 042599
RAHUL PO-MOULVIBAZAR, KETOKI RANJAN GITA JOINT PRIME BANK 1162104
204 2200228 | 1201580074814539 15 400! 400.00 60.00 340.00 (34, SHANTIBAGH . MOULVIBAZAR [3200 BANGLADESH |01715240250 BHATTACHARI 21-11-2022 REGULAR RESIDENT 170 COURT ROAD |170580405
BHATTACHARJEE MOULVIBAZAR SADAR BHATTACHARHEE EE HOLDER LTD. 001182
MD NURUL ALAM C/0O-MD. QUIDE AZAM DESPAS SEC OF S.M. TAWFIQUL MAMTAJ INDIVIDU PRIME BANK 0113101
205 2200229 | 1202410028583778 15 CHOWDHURY 593 593.00 88.95 504.05 CHOWDHURY EXAMINATION, GAZIPUR 1704 BANGLADESH 01819886005 ALAM CHY ALAM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 170 \TD. HATHAZARI 170153229 102550
NATIONAL UNIVERCITY,
MAHFUJUR REZA PURBO SHADATIKOR, LATE ASUDUR REZA LATE RABEYA INDIVIDU PRIME BANK 0421010
206 2200230 | 1201850012415224 15 800 800.00 120.00 680.00 [ASHA R/A ' |SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH |01719500107 BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 170 KADAMTALI (170911908
CHOWDHURY BURHAN UDDIN ROAD CHOWDHURY AL LTD. 001271
CHOWDHURY
MUZIBUR REZA ASHA R/A PURBO MOSRUR REZA LUTFA JOINT PRIME BANK 2042102
207 2200231 | 1201850060008195 15 CHOWDHURY 800! 800.00 120.00 680.00 SHADATIKOR BURHAN UDDIN ROAD |SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH |01712600687 CHOWDHURY CHOWDHURY 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 170 \TD. KADAMTALI (170911908 000610
MAMUNUR RUPALI RESIDENTIAL BLOCK- 4, HOUSE NO- 0821-711428 LATE MOHAMMED |SADRUNNESSA INDIVIDU PRIME BANK 1041101
208 2200232 | 1203680000099381 15 2000 2,000.00 300.00 1,700.00 50,, BAROKHOLA, SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH ! 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 170 MOTUHEEL 170274245
RASHED SHAHIN AREA, SYLHET 0171-321807 AHMED KHANAM AL LTD. 000379
01716308018, KANIKA RANI INDIVIDU PRIME BANK 0000021
209 2200233 | 1605070033940897 15 ANTARA SAHA 2050 2,050.00 307.50 1,742.50 (24/2, SUKRABAD, DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH ' KAMAL KANTI PAL 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 170 PANTHA PATH |170263614
8122705 SAHA AL LTD. 012783
MD
210 2200234 | 1202140025777936 15 KAMRUZZAMAN 2000 2,000.00 300.00 1,700.00 D/157, MOHANAGER RAMPURA. DHAKA 1219 BANGLADESH 01819141147 LATE HASSAN AU MRS.KHUDAZA 21-11-2022 0 INDIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 170 PRIME BANK | PRAGATI 170263706 1352103
BAKUL PROJECT SARKER BEGUM AL LTD. SARANI 000165
SHAJIDA BEGUM NISATA HOUSE-01, BLOCK-D, SHAHJALAL MAMUNUR RASHID JAMILA INDIVIDU PRIME BANK 6021050
211 2200235 | 1201850010245988 15 1150 1,150.00 172.50 977.50 . ! SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH |01711475298 AHMED 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 170 SUBID BAZAR |170913498
CHOWDHURY ROAD-14 UPOSHAHOR CHOWDHURY AL LTD. 005754
CHOWDHURY
OMAR NAJBEEN JOINT PRIME BANK 1602107
212 2200236 | 1201850019707776 15 SHABEEN SADIKA 800! 800.00 120.00 680.00 |06 NURANI SUBIDBAZAR SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH |01302302424 CHOWDHURY JAKARIA 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 170 \TD. SUBID BAZAR |170913498 000232
OMAR NAJBEEN INDIVIDU PRIME BANK 1602107
213 2200237 | 1201850019707792 15 SHABEEN SADIKA 800! 800.00 120.00 680.00 |06 NURANI SUBIDBAZAR SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH |01302302424 CHOWDHURY JAKARIA 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 170 \TD. SUBID BAZAR |170913498 000232
ASHRAFUL ALAM SOMSAM UDDIN RUFIA INDIVIDU PRIME BANK 6021040
214 2200238 | 1203550045955104 15 CHOWDHURY 526 526.00 78.90 447.10 | 06-NURANI SUBIDBAZAR SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH |01704047172 CHOWDHURY CHOWDHURY 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 170 \TD. SUBID BAZAR |170913498 006805
SABIHA KAMAL UDDIN NURUN ABSAR INDIVIDU PRIME BANK 0000021
215 2200239 | 1201850010245996 15 800 800.00 120.00 680.00 (06/01 NURANI SUBID BAZAR SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH |01799699080 AHMED 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 170 SYLHET 170913551
CHOWDHURY CHOWDHURY AL LTD. 047906
CHOWDHURY
MAHJABIN 52 EVERGREEN, ABDUL LATIF SALMA INDIVIDU PRIME BANK 0000021
216 2200240 | 1201850010965910 15 CHOWDHURY 1150 1,150.00 172.50 977.50 [2ND FLOOR JARJARIPARA SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH |01751734307 CHOWDHURY CHOWDHURY 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 170 \TD. SYLHET 170913551 047144
SHAJIDA
217 2200241 | 1201850012415341 15 HUMAYRA RASHID 800! 800.00 120.00 680.00 NISHATA, HOUSE- BLOCK-D,SHAHIALAL SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH 01624831838 MAMUNUR RASHID BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 INDIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 170 PRIME BANK SYLHET 170913551 0000021
CHOWDHURY 01,ROAD-14 UPASHAHAR CHOWDHURY CHOWDHURY AL LTD. 048448




LATE MOTINUL

218 2200242 | 1201850012797399 15 HUMAYUN RASHID 800 800.00 120.00 680.00 [ASHA R/A PURBO SHADATIKOR, SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH 01711001631 HAQUE NURUN ABSAR 21-11-2022 JOINT REGULAR RESIDENT 170 PRIME BANK SYLHET 170913551 0000021
CHOWDHURY BURHAN UDDIN ROAD CHOWDHURY HOLDER LTD. 047181
CHOWDHURY
HELAL AHMED HOUSE-1,ROAD: SHAHJALAL ABDUL MOID SOFIA JOINT PRIME BANK 0000021
219 2200243 | 1201850014161415 15 800 800.00 120.00 680.00 . SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH |01713800298 KHANOM 21-11-2022 REGULAR RESIDENT 170 SYLHET 170913551
CHOWDHURY 14,BLOCK-D UPOSHAHAR CHOWDHURY HOLDER LTD. 048114
CHOWDHURY
PURBO SHADATIKOR, JOINT PRIME BANK 0000021
220 2200244 | 1201850014161423 15 JAKIR HUSSAIN 800! 800.00 120.00 680.00 [ASHA R/A BURHAN UDDIN ROAD SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH |01772001445 LATE HAMID ALI ANWARA BIBI 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 170 \TD. SYLHET 170913551 048396
IFFATH ARA ABDUL LATIF SALMA JOINT PRIME BANK 0000021
221 2200245 | 1201850014161431 15 CHOWDHURY 800! 800.00 120.00 680.00 (52 EVER GREEN JARJARI PARA SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH CHOWDHURY CHOWDHURY 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 170 \TD. SYLHET 170913551 047168
SALMA ABDUL LATIF NURUN AFSAR JOINT PRIME BANK 0000021
222 2200246 | 1201850014161441 15 CHOWDHURY 800 800.00 120.00 680.00 |52 EVERGREEN JARJARI PARA SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH 01914215109 CHOWDHURY CHOWDHURY 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 170 L7D. SYLHET 170913551 047156
SUAIM HAMID PURBO SHADATIKOR, GOLAM RABBANI FATHEMA INDIVIDU PRIME BANK 0000021
223 2200247 | 1201850015379188 15 800 800.00 120.00 680.00 [ASHA R/A ' |SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH |01302302626 JANNATH 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 170 SYLHET 170913551
CHOWDHURY BURHAN UDDIN ROAD CHOWDHURY AL LTD. 049065
CHOWDHURY
224 2200248 | 1203610033219202 15 MAMUN IGBAL 84 84.00 12.60 71.40 | 103,SHIBNATHPARA TANGAIL 1900 BANGLADESH |01714094430 LATE AFM MOYEEN | MASUDA 21-11-2022 0 INDIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 170 PRIME BANK TANGAIL 170932295 1552109 042-106-
KHAN UDDIN KHAN MOYEEN AL LTD. 000379 |0794
HOUSE- INDIVIDU PUBALI BANK 0141410
225 2200249 | 1204760072757121 15 MD ABDUL HOQUE 1900 1,900.00 285.00 1,615.00 51/2,AMBARKHANA BOROBAZAR SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH |01711945425 MORTUJ ALI SUFIA KHATUN 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 175 \TD. DARGA GATE (175911037 129803
MD ABDULLAH AL MOST.JUSNA INDIVIDU PUBALI BANK|FOREIGN 000000S
226 2200250 | 1204170019328911 15 NOMAN 620 620.00 93.00 527.00 |80/1 SAIDABAD PS-JATRABARI DHAKA 1100 BANGLADESH |01719377426 MD.ABUL HOSSAIN BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 175 \TD. EXCHANGE 175272321 B5606
66/A, NAYA PALTON, MAHABUBUL INDIVIDU PUBALI BANK 0000000
227 2200251 | 1202630030921171 15 SAHEDA AKTER 1240 1,240.00 186.00 1,054.00 |AL MARWAH OVERSEAS SHAMA COMPLEX DHAKA 1000 BANGLADESH 01824832053 HOQUE OZIBA KHATUN 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 175 \TD. GORANBAZAR |175272505 091885
230 PATHANTOOLY MRS. RABIA INDIVIDU PUBALI BANK|MADHUNA 0000000
228 2200252 | 1201590006536844 15 MD YOUNUS 6 6.00 0.90 5.10 |HOTEL PURABI, ROAD,, NAZIRPUR, CHITTAGONG 4100 BANGLADESH 01925630631 LATE ABDUL GAFUR KHATOON 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 175 \TD. GHAT 175154757 060967
229 2200253 | 1204040030404073 15 SKSHAMIM 59, 59.00 8.85 50.15 FLAT- B-8, HOUSE- 6/4/A SHEIKHE SHAHES DHAKA 1421 BANGLADESH |01778195144 FATEH ALl AKBAR JAHAN ARA 21-11-2022 0 INDIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 175 PUBALI BANK MOTUHEEL 175274240 0034010
AHMED KRISHNOCHURA BAZAR, AZIMPUR. BEGUM AL LTD. 121084
230 2200254 | 1203360075480381 15 DABYSISH PAUL 1000 1,000.00 150.00 850.00 [SHER PUKUR PAR, MYMENSINGH MYMENSINGH 2200 BANGLADESH |01725864340 JOGODISH PAUL EEETL RANI 21-11-2022 0 X\:_DWIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 175 E_IL,J;ALI BANK (’\/IMY/;\TIE),\‘SINGH 175611845 3222321
FINANCE AND 01717843533, MRS. SUFIA INDIVIDU PUBALI BANK|SHAHBAG 0000001
231 2200255 | 1202120012307993 15 MD SOLAYMAN 3 3.00 0.45 2.55 ACCOUNTS OFFICE, BSMMU, SHAHBAGH, |DHAKA 1000 BANGLADESH 01914332330 MD. LEHAZ-UDDIN KHATUN 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 175 \TD. AVENUE 175276222 51183
MD SIFATUR 1762,EAST,DONIA,POLA MD. SHAMSUL INDIVIDU SHAHIALAL 4612100
232 2200256 | 1201830072224565 15 112 112.00 16.80 95.20 ! ! ! KADAMTOLA, DHAKA 1236 BANGLADESH |01521259544 . SHELINA ALAM 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 190 ISLAMI BANK | DANIA 190271428
RAHMAN SHPUR, ALAM AL 7D 004082
TOWSIF ASHAR/A, BURHAN UDDIN ROAD 01638399767, SHABOK PAPRI JOINT SHAHIALAL MOULAVI 4121000
233 2200257 | 1203550046123687 15 CHOWDHURY 1080 1,080.00 162.00 918.00 PURBOSHADATIKR SYLHET SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH 0821.721965 CHOWDHURY CHOWDHURY 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 190 :er[/)\MI BANK BAZAR 190581189 021649
VILL: SHEMULEA P.S: SANTAHER MST THAHERA INDIVIDU SHAHIALAL 1804121
234 2200258 | 1204310045142966 15 MD SHABOJ 3000 3,000.00 450.00 2,550.00 i by / NAOGOAN 5891 BANGLADESH 01728322733 MD MOSLAM P.K 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 190 ISLAMI BANK | NAOGAON 190641182
UTARPARA P.O+DIST: NAOGAON BEGUM AL D 000065
ESRAT JAHAN VILL- SHUKURSHI, MD. KHAIRUL MST. ASMA JOINT SHAHIALAL 4512100
235 2200259 | 1203140053902920 15 512 512.00 76.80 435.20 |JABBAR HAJI HOME, . DHAKA 1361 BANGLADESH 01728820201 § ! 21-11-2022 REGULAR RESIDENT 190 ISLAMI BANK | SARULIA 190276049
ESHITA SHARULI,, DEMRA KUDDUS BEGUM HOLDER 7D 001073
ROAD# 07, DOHS SHAHJALAL  [SHAHJALAL
236 2200260 | 1204780073942110 15 MD ABDUL MOZID 40000 40,000.00 6,000.00 34,000.00 HOUSE# 408 (STH BARIDHARA, DHAKA DHAKA 1206 BANGLADESH 01711535173 ABDUL MOMEN MST. KHADIZA 21-11-2022 0 INDIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 190 ISLAMI BANK |ISLAMI BANK  |190260871 9020501
KHAN FLOOR) KHAN KHATUN AL 000000
CANTONMENT LTD. TOWER
SIDDIKA SHAHJALAL
237 2200261 | 1202550065103920 15 LUTHFA BEGUM 5432 5,432.00 814.80 4,617.20 69, UDDIPON, MIRA NOWAPARA SYLHET 3100 BANGLADESH |017118336834 ANSAR HUSSAIN BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 INDIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 190 ISLAMI BANK | SYLHET 190913557 0212100
CHOUDHURY BAZAR CHOUDHURY AL 031008
CHOUDHURY LTD.
MD KHALILUR LATE ASIA INDIVIDU SOCIAL FOREIGN 0013400
238 2200262 | 1201580013249724 15 15 15.00 2.25 12.75 |55/2/4 SOUTH NUGDA DHAKA 1214 BANGLADESH 01714338173 LATE SALIM UDDIN 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 195 ISLAMI BANK 195272327
RAHMAN BEGUM AL 7D EXCHANGE 016421
218/3/A,BEGUM SYEDA SOCIAL
239 2200263 | 1202650070356541 10 aﬂgSESAT:\IAQUE 4500 4,500.00 450.00 4,050.00 ir;g?: COMPLEX(4TH ROKEYA SHARANI,, DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH g;;g;g?iggg' :;TSESz:ZAHAR ANOWARA 21-11-2022 0 :\:.DIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 195 ISLAMI BANK | RANGPUR 195851456 ggszz;o 33223966
! AGARGAON,TALTOLA BEGUM LTD
33/A(2ND FLOOR)
MD.HABIBUR INDIVIDU SONALI 0000234
240 2200264 | 1201580021174248 15 MAMTAZ BEGUM 3060 3,060.00 459.00 2,601.00 [C/O. MD. RAZIB SARKER |GOAL GHAT LANE, DHAKA 1100 BANGLADESH 01716352613 RAHMAN NURZAHAN 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 200 BANK LTD. LOCAL OFFICE (200273882 037334
DOLAIKHAL SUTRAPUR :
241 2200265 | 1203260072076603 15 MOSAMMAT 33 33.00 4.95 28.05 |ICHAKHAI RUPGANJ NARAYANGONJ [1460 BANGLADESH 01710235849 MD. MAHIBUR SAYESTHA 21-11-2022 JOINT REGULAR RESIDENT 200 SONALI RUPGANJ 200650739 3617016
REHANA AKTER RAHMAN BHUIYAN |AKTER HOLDER BANK LTD. 071466
HOUSE-76,DHAKA REAL |NO-04.WEST KATASUR JOINT SONALI SATMASJID 0442934
242 2200266 | 1203150027012748 15 ARJU BEGUM 148 148.00 22.20 125.80 STATE ROAD MD PUR DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH 01712069645 ABDUL KADIR BEBE FATEMA 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 200 BANKLTD. |ROAD 200264033 025321
HOUSE # 76, DHAKA ROAD NO-04, INDIVIDU SONALI SATMASJID 0442934
243 2200267 | 1203150043712812 15 ARJU BEGUM 169 169.00 25.35 143.65 REAL STATE KATASUR,, MDPUR DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH |01712069645 ABDUL KADIR BEBE FATIMA 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 200 BANKLTD. |ROAD 200264033 025321
ABU JAFAR MD HOUSE NO-103, 3RD ABU JAFAR MD. MST. MARINA JOINT SONALI STATION 0000007
244 2200268 | 1202600020821101 15 RAKIB HASAN 51 51.00 7.65 43.35 FLOOR, NORTH MUGDA PARA. DHAKA 1214 BANGLADESH 01818508242 SAIFUR RAHMAN BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 200 BANKLTD. |ROAD 200282323 33746
ESSENTIAL DRUGS CO MANWARA TEJGAON
245 2200269 | 1201940015366369 15 MD NURUR 200 200.00 30.00 170.00 SR PRODUCTION LTD., 395-397, DHAKA 1208 BANGLADESH 01911749722 MD. HABIBUR SULTANA 21-11-2022 0 INDIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 200 SONALI INDUSTRIAL (200264512 0012434
RAHMAN PATWARY OFFICER, RAHMAN PATWARY AL BANK LTD. 037959
TEJGAON I/A BEGUM AREA
STREET HATIRPOOL,
246 2200270 | 1202020000077814 15 i&ir[’; FARZANA 63 63.00 9.45 53.55 |361, FREE SCHOOL NEW MARKET, DHAKA 1205 BANGLADESH |01819696366 MD. ATIQULLAH :SgthA'\:AN 21-11-2022 0 :\:.DIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 210 ZTA/?\IF\I‘(DL?ZD DHANMONDI (210261189 231279

DHANMONDI




STANDARD CHARTERED STANDARD
BILKISH KHANAM /O MD. SHAJAHAN MD. SHAJAHAN | MRS. HOSNE INDIVIDU CHITTAGONG( 1802483
247 | 2200271 | 1204770057228057 | 15 |o o 1450 1,450.00 217.50 123250 | o BANK, SK.MUJIB ROAD, [CHITTAGONG 4100 BANGLADESH 01971761499 | "o ARA BEGUM 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 215 CHARTERED. | 1) 215152143 | oo
AGRABAD, BANK
D-26, ROAD #8, RAMPURA, DHAKA: LATE. MD. AFTAB | MOST INDIVIDU STANDARD 1 s qwian 2410602
248 | 2200272 |1202900033475652| 15 |MD KAMAL UDDIN 124 124.00 18.60 10540 | > ' ' DHAKA 1219 BANGLADESH |01711595131 Y . 21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 215 CHARTERED 215262538
BANASREE, 1219. UDDIN JOLAIKHA AL BANK BAZAR 5001
51PURANAPALTAN  [FLAT# 3/C, BUILDING # INDIVIDU STANDARD 1811377
249 | 2200273 |1202140000014006 | 15  [SHAH ALAM BABU 1240 1,240.00 186.00 1,054.00 |, o A ’ DHAKA 1000 BANGLADESH 8322779 LATE AHMED SHAH 21-11-2022 o[\, REGULAR RESIDENT 215 CHARTERED |MOTUHEEL  |215274247 | o
BANK
250 | 2200274 |1202740018361238 | 15 |MOUSUMIBARUA 744 744.00 111.60 632,40 | 274 NABAB CHAWKBAZAR CHITTAGONG (4320 BANGLADESH |01710200767 ~ |PARUATBARUA  [BINA BARUA 21-11-2022 0| NPVPY | reGuiar RESIDENT 220 STATE BANK | cpirraconG | 220151068 220214
SIRAJUDDOWLA ROAD AL OF INDIA 010001
MD JAHAGIR STORE SAHIDA JOINT THECITY  |FOREIGN 0000021
251 | 2200275 |1201580008568715 | 15 [MD FARUQ GAZI 5000 5,000.00 750.00 425000 |1 cus DHAKA 1000 BANGLADESH 0191470617 |ALIASRAFGAZI |0 21-11-2022 HoLDER | REGULAR RESIDENT 225 BANKLTD.  |excranae  |225272321| 013071
4NO. K.G. GUPTA LANE, 01716856402, |LATE MAHMOOD | MRS. JOBEDA INDIVIDU THECITY  [ISLAMI 0000034
252 | 2200276 |1202950017128836| 15 |ARMAN ALAM 372 372.00 55.80 31620 BAZAR, DHAKA 1100 BANGLADESH | o coarr |atam KHATOON 21-11-2022 00 REGULAR RESIDENT 225 BANKLTD.  |anking  |225272868| 0,100
THE
253 | 2200277 |1204030062712392| 15  [JAVED AHMED 1127 1,127.00 169.05 957.95 |HOUSE #32, ROAD # BC DAS STRET, | pyn 1205 BANGLADESH |01911349369 | DIN MOHAMMAD | "o 21-11-2022 o[ NPVPY | reGuiar RESIDENT 235 PREMIER  |BANANI 235060431 | 1041210
NEW MARKET LAILUNAHAR AL 009291
BANK LTD.
PO- CHANDONA, MD. MOKLESUR INDIVIDU THE 0121121
254 | 2200278 |1203680044882463 | 15 [MD KHOKON MIAH 3000 3,000.00 450.00 2,550.00 |VILL- CHANDONA, ' GAZIPUR 1702 BANGLADESH |01924611694 X ALEYABEGUM |  21-11-2022 0 REGULAR RESIDENT 235 PREMIER  |JOYDEBPUR |235330732
JOYDEVPUR RAHMAN AL 000308
BANK LTD.
255 | 2200279 |12030600413a8583| 10 | MP MAMUNUR 779 779.00 77.90 701.10 | AT H4,MITU LAND, 242EAST KAFRUL | i ina 1206 BANGLADESH (01718856870 | MD. ABDUL MoMmiN| MEHERUN 21-11-2022 JOINT | gegutar RESIDENT 240 TRUSTBANK DILKUSHA 1, 171936 | 7170311 | 31767143
RASHID ANWARA ROSE DHAKA NESSA HOLDER LTD. CORPORATE 007805 |8654
MD HARUN AR H#489, SENPARA LATE:FAKRUN JOINT UNITED GULSHAN 3201000 (87451796
256 | 2200280 |1202620002032974 | 10 3982 3,982.00 398.20 3,583.80 ’ DHK 1216 8D 01711400207 [LATE:M.R.GHANI ; 21-11-2022 REGULAR RESIDENT 25 COMMERCIA 245261738
RASHID PORBOTA, MIRPUR NAHER HOLDER AVENUE 049178 |9596
L BANK LTD.
MOHAMMED ASAD TRADE ABROAD,GOUSIA| "> 01781880088, | MOHAMMED MOSSAMOT JOINT UTTARA 0011100 64211339
257 | 2200281 |1201600015872374 | 10 [ 717 717.00 71.70 64530 | oo FLOOR,156,5K.MUJIB  [CHITTAGONG 4000 BANGLADESH | -0 ccogzs | MIOBARAK AFIA KHATUN 21-11-2022 HoLDER | REGULAR RESIDENT 250 BANK LT, |AGRABAD 250150139 (o B
ROAD, AGRABAD, CTG. HOSSAIN
FLAT-03/A, ROAD-3,
258 | 2200282 |1202840056206902 | 15  [REGIA BEGUM 2050 2,050.00 307.50 1,742.50 CM/ISN?:H'M UDDINAL 14 wesT DHAKA 1000 BANGLADESH 01848062798  |YUNUS SIKDER RABBEJAN BIBI [ 21-11-2022 ULNLD'V'DU REGULAR RESIDENT 250 EH";RSD LOCAL OFFICE 250273887 Sg;;gl
SHAWRAPARA :
FLAT-03/A, ROAD-3,
259 | 2200283 |1202840056207725| 15 [MARUF HOSSAIN 2050 2,050.00 307.50 1,7a2.50 | /O ASHIMUDDINAL- ) ey DHAKA BANGLADESH |01848062798  |SHAFIQUL HAQUE ~ |SONIA AKTER 21-11-2022 JOINT | geutar RESIDENT 250 UTTARA 1\ ocaL oFice [250273887 |°0HHE0t
MANDA HOLDER BANK LTD. 132555
SHAWRAPARA
HOUSE-1552, ROAD- JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
260 | 2200285 |1202490074936619 | 15  [TASLIMA MIAH 1387 1,387.00 208.05 117895 | DONIA DHAKA 1236 BANGLADESH |01600324111  |JAFAR ALI SARKAR  [SOFIAKHATUN |  21-11-2022 HoLDER | REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LD, |BONOSREE  [205260724 -
261 | 2200286 |1202490074936678 | 15  [MD MINTO 972 972.00 145.80 826,20 | OUSE175 ROAD- JURAIN DHAKA 1204 BANGLADESH (01311045014 |10 ABDURRAHIML 1, 11+ gecum 21-11-2022 o/ NPV'PY | reGuiar RESIDENT 205 SOUTHEAST 1pon0sree | 205260724 2300121
KARIMULLAH HOWLADER AL BANK LTD. 000083
HOUSE-175, ROAD- MD ABDUL RAHIM JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
262 | 2200287 |1202490074936750 | 15  [MD MINTO 847 847.00 127.05 71995 | o OLLAH JURAIN DHAKA 1204 BANGLADESH 01311045914 |0\ oo LAILY BEGUM 21-11-2022 HoLDER | REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LD, |BONOSREE  [205260724 - ="
263 | 2200288 |1202490074936833 | 15 [MD LITONALI 847 847.00 127.05 710,95 | -382/1 ROADMAZAR g g DHAKA 1204 BANGLADESH (01600324109  |MD NUBOL Istam | OB oHEDA 21-11-2022 INDVIBU | peGutar RESIDENT 205 SOUTHEAST 15on0sree | 205260724 [2300121
ROAD BEGUM AL BANK LTD. 000085
H-382/1, ROAD-MAZAR MORSHEDA JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
264 | 2200289 |1202490074936908 | 15  [MD LITONALI 847 847.00 127.05 71995 | 00 FARIDABAD DHAKA 1204 BANGLADESH 01600324109 |MD NORULISLAM | 21-11-2022 HoLDER | REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LD, |BONOSREE  [205260724 =
265 | 2200290 |1202490074936983 | 15 z:ﬁ'MALCHANDRO 847 847.00 127.05 719.95 | H-SHILBARI, VILL-JHILNA [BOAFULL POTOAKHALI (8622 BANGLADESH |01600324108 EEIELE ROHINIKANTO! ;15 o1 Rani 21-11-2022 DZ“LDW'DU REGULAR RESIDENT 205 Zizmigﬂ BONOSREE  |205260724 gzgggl
266 | 2200291 |1202490074937051| 15 |PARIMULCHANDRA 847 847.00 127.05 719.95 | H-SHILBARI, VILL-JHILNA [BAOFALL POTOAKHALI (8622 BANGLADESH |01600324108 | RONIN KANTO 000 pan 21-11-2022 Nl recuiar RESIDENT 205 SOUTHEAST 15on0sree | 205260724 [2300121
SHIL SHIL HOLDER BANK LTD. 000087
VILL-BOLORAMPUR; INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
267 | 2200292 |1202490074937150 | 15  [SUNDOR ALI 847 847.00 127.05 71995 | o ’ MOULIVIBAZAR |3200 BANGLADESH 01600324105  [RAFIQ ULLAH DOLBI BIBI 21-11-2022 00 REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LD, |BONOSREE  |205260724 "
VILL-BOLORAMPUR, JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
268 | 2200293 |1202490074937268 | 15 [SUMDORALI 835 835.00 125.25 70975 | o MOULIVIBAZAR |3200 BANGLADESH 01600324105  [RAFIQ ULLAH DOLBI BIBI 21-11-2022 HoLDER | REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LD, |BONOSREE  [205260724 "
MST MORIOM VILL-ALAIPUR, INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
269 | 2200294 |1202490074937316 | 15 [ oo 835 835.00 125.25 709.75 |\ L OREPUR, RAISHAHI 6280 BANGLADESH |01866764121 | MD SETAB ALl PAROJAN 21-11-2022 A REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LD, |BONOSREE  [205260724 "
MST MARIOM VILL-ALAIPUR, JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
270 | 2200295 |1202490074937431 | 15 [ oo 835 835.00 125.25 709.75 |\ cOREPUR, RAISHAHI 6380 BANGLADESH |01866764121 | MD SETAB ALl PARUAN 21-11-2022 HoLDER | REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LD, |BONOSREE  [205260724 "
KHOKAN CHANDRA H-409, ROAD- GOWRANG INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
271 | 2200296 | 1202490074937490 | 15 | o 835 835.00 125.25 709.75 || 1 DRASHA ROAD, GANDARI DHAKA 1204 BANGLADESH 01645783907 | oo o AROTI RANI 21-11-2022 00 REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LD, |BONOSREE  [205260724 "
KHOKAN CHANDRA H-409, ROAD- GOWRANG JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
! . . g 4 -11-
272 | 2200297 |1202490074937549 | 15 | o 835 835.00 125.25 709.75 || DRASHA ROAD, GANDARIA DHAKA 120 BANGLADESH 01645783907 | oo o AROTI RANI 21-11-2022 HoLDER | REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LD, |BONOSREE  [205260724 "
HUMAYUN KABIR HOUSE-1547, ROAD- RAHMAT ALI INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
273 | 2200298 |1202490074937613 | 15 [ o 835 835.00 125.25 70975 | | Coans JORAZIN DHAKA 4100 BANGLADESH 01708521934 |\ oo RENOBEGUM |  21-11-2022 00 REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LD, |BONOSREE  [205260724
HUMAYUN KABIR HOUSE-1547, ROAD- RAHMAT ALI JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
' ! . ' 4 -11-
274 | 2200299 |1202490074937664 | 15 [ o 891 891.00 133.65 75735 | Caan) JORAIN DHAKA 4100 BANGLADESH 01708521934 || o RENOBEGUM |  21-11-2022 HoLDER | REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LD, |BONOSREE  [205260724
BHATIPARA, VILL- MST HALIMA INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
275 | 2200300 |1202490074937720 15  [MD EDLAS ALl 835 835.00 125.25 70975 | |/ OREPUR RAISHAHI 6280 BANGLADESH 01311203743 | MAZER BEGUM 21-11-2022 A REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LD, |BONOSREE  [205260724 "
BHATIPARA, VILL- MST HALIMA JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
276 | 2200301 |1202490074937781( 15 |MD EDLASALI 835 835.00 125.25 70975 | |/ OREPUR RAISHAHI 6280 BANGLADESH |01311203743  |LATE MAJER BEGUM 21-11-2022 HoLDER | REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LD, |BONOSREE  [205260724 "
HOUSE-SHILBARI, VI- LATFAR RAHMAN  |RAHIMA INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
277 | 2200302 |1202490074937838 | 15 (MR PANNU 835 835.00 125.25 70975 | A POTUAKHALI 8622 BANGLADESH 01309396645 | 0\ oo BEGUM 21-11-2022 00 REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LD, |BONOSREE  [205260724 "
HOUSE-SHILBARI, VI- LATFAR RAHMAN  |RAHIMA JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
278 | 2200303 |1202490074937870 | 15  [MR PANNO 835 835.00 125.25 70975 | A PUTUAKHAL 8622 BANGLADESH 01309396645 || o\ oo BEGUM 21-11-2022 HoLDER | REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LD, |BONOSREE  [205260724 "
VILL-KISHOREPURE, MST SAJEDA INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
279 | 2200304 |1202490074937902 15  [MST MINA BEGUM 835 835.00 125.25 70975 | o ar RAISHHAI 6280 BANGLADESH 01723469112 |MDEKHLASALI | 21-11-2022 00 REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LT, |BONOSREE  [205260724 - °




VILL-KISHOREPURE, MST SAJEDA JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
280 2200305 | 1202490074938147 15 MST MRNA BEGUM 835 835.00 125.25 709.75 GITAHAT RAJSHHAI 6380 BANGLADESH 01723469112 MD AKHLAS ALI BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000101
281 2200306 | 1202490074938310 15 MD ABDUL BAREK 835 835.00 125.25 709.75 JI-lO—ZRiZH\:lILL—NATON DHAKA 1230 BANGLADESH 01600324102 ABDUR RAHMAN DUDH MEHER 21-11-2022 0 X\:_DWIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 205 :/Oxﬁpﬁgﬂ BONOSREE 205260724 gzgg;il
H-232 VILL-NATON JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
282 2200307 | 1202490074938353 15 MD ABDUL BAREK 835 835.00 125.25 709.75 JORAIN DHAKA 1204 BANGLADESH 101600324102 ABDUR RAHMAN DODH MEHER 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000102
283 2200308 | 1202490074938411 15 MD SHAHIN KHA 835 835.00 125.25 709.75 H-999, VILL-AHAMABAD SYELHET 3130 BANGLADESH 01600324101 LATE MOHIT KHA MST DULARI 21-11-2022 0 INDIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 205 SOUTHEAST BONOSREE 205260724 8300121
BISHANATH BBEWA AL BANK LTD. 000103
284 2200309 | 1202490074938444 15 MD SHAHIN KHA 835 835.00 125.25 709.75 H-999, VILL-AHAMABAD SYELET 3130 BANGLADESH 01600324101 LATE MOHIT KHA MST DULARI 21-11-2022 JOINT REGULAR RESIDENT 205 SOUTHEAST BONOSREE 205260724 8300121
BISHANATH BEWA HOLDER BANK LTD. 000103
SHAH HABIBULLAH WAJADIA BAJID MUNNI INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
285 2200310 | 1202490074986294 15 MD PARBEZ 823 823.00 123.45 699.55 COLINY WARD-03 BOSTAMI CHOTTOGRAM (4213 BANGLADESH |01837784396 MD DULAL BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000112
SHAH HABIBULLAH MUNNI JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
286 2200311 | 1202490074986342 15 MD PARBEZ 823 823.00 123.45 699.55 COLINY WARD-03 BAJID BOSTAMI CHOTTOGRAM 14213 BANGLADESH |01837784396 MD DULAL BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000112
H-KORMODHAR MONWARA INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
i X .. 4 -11-
287 2200312 | 1202490074986385 15 AKIR HUSSAIN 823 823.00 123.45 699.55 KOLAORA MOULIVIBAZAR (3233 DHAKA 0170396786 ABDUL BARI BEGUM 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000114
H-KORMODHAR MONWARA JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
288 2200313 | 1202490074986451 15 AKIR HUSSAIN 823 823.00 123.45 699.55 KOLAORA MOULIVIBAZAR (3233 BANGLADESH |01703967864 ABDUL BARI BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000114
MD OMAR H-1089/A MORIUM MORYUM INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
i X .. 4 -11-
289 2200314 | 1202490074986540 15 FARUQUE 823 823.00 123.45 699.55 BHABAN WARD-06 CHANDGAON CHOTTOGRAM (4212 BANGLADESH 01845881187 JAMIR UDDIN BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000117
MD OMAR H-1089/A MORIUM MORYUM JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
290 2200315 | 1202490074986615 15 FARUQUE 861 861.00 129.15 731.85 BHABAN WARD-06 CHOTTOGRAM  [4212 BANGLADESH 01845881187 JAMIR UDDIN BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000117
291 2200316 | 1202490074986706 15 NUR IZAZ 823 823.00 123.45 699.55 CHAIRMANBARI ROAD- BOLLA BAZAR TANGAIL 1973 BANGLADESH 01726922711 NUR MOHAMMAD NURUNNAHAR 21-11-2022 0 INDIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 205 SOUTHEAST BONOSREE 205260724 8300121
BOLLA MIAH AL BANK LTD. 000119
292 2200317 | 1202490074986813 15 NUR IZAZ 823 823.00 123.45 699.55 CHAIRMANBARI ROAD- TANGAIL 1973 BANGLADESH 01726922711 NUR MOHAMMAD NURUN NAHAR 21-11-2022 JOINT REGULAR RESIDENT 205 SOUTHEAST BONOSREE 205260724 8300121
BOLLA MIAH HOLDER BANK LTD. 000119
H-GAILA POST- INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
293 2200318 | 1202490074986904 15 MD RAKIBUL GAZI 823 823.00 123.45 699.55 BILLUGRAM AGUUAH BARISHAL 8232 BANGLADESH 01705966611 ABUL HOSSAIN HALIMA 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000121
MD RAKIBUL H-GAILA POST- JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
294 2200319 | 1202490074987058 15 HASAN GAZI 823 823.00 123.45 699.55 BILLUGRAM AGUUAH BARISAHL 8232 BANGLADESH 01705966611 ABUL HOSSAIN HALIMA 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000121
H-GRAMIN BANK INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
295 2200320 | 1202490074987114 15 MD SHAKIL 846 846.00 126.90 719.10 BOIRAGATI PAOLDI MUNSHIGANJ DHAKA 1543 BANGLADESH |01771017459 MD AMIJ HOSSAIN  |SABIA BEGUM 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000123
H-GRAMIN BANK JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
296 2200321 | 1202490074987157 15 MD SHAKIL 846 846.00 126.90 719.10 BOIRAGATI PAOLDI MUNSHIGANJ DHAKA 1543 BANGLADESH 01771017459 MD AMIJ HOSSAIN  |SABIA BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000123
MD BODBARIBAZAR POST- INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
297 2200322 | 1202490074987191 15 HASANUZZAMAN 819 819.00 122.85 696.15 CHANDORPUR GOPALGANJ DHAKA 3171 BANGLADESH |01710054950 ABDUS SALAM PARUL BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000124
MD BODBARI BAZAR POST- JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
298 2200323 | 1202490074987272 15 HASANUZZAMAN 823 823.00 123.45 699.55 CHANDORPUR GOPALGANJ DHAKA 3171 BANGLADESH |01710054950 ABDUS SALAM PARUL BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000124
HMAUGRAM, INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
299 2200324 | 1202490074987304 15 SHAMIM AHMED 823 823.00 123.45 699.55 | MALJGAON SYLHET 3116 BANGLADESH |01830032776 ABDUR RAHMAN RENU BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000127
FANCHOGAN |
HMAUGRAM, JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
300 2200325 | 1202490074987363 15 SHAMIM AHMED 784 784.00 117.60 666.40 | MALJGAON SYLHET 3116 BANGLADESH |01830032776 ABDUR RAHMAN RENU BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000127
FANCHOGAN |
H-P111/1 WARD-21 LATE MONIR INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
301 2200326 | 1202490074988285 15 MD RAKIBUL ISLAM 784 784.00 117.60 666.40 ROAD-GULSHAN BADDA DHAKA 1212 BANGLADESH |01755174134 HOSSAIN RINA BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000130
H-P111/1 WARD-21 LATE MONIR JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
302 2200327 | 1202490074988368 15 MD RAKIBUL ISLAM 819 819.00 122.85 696.15 ROAD-GULSHAN DHAKA 1212 BANGLADESH |01755174134 HOSSAIN RINA BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000130
MD YOUSUF H-19/1, VILL-WARD-63 LATE MD ISHAK AMENA INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
303 2200328 | 1202490074988673 15 MOLLA 819 819.00 122.85 696.15 MATUAIL DHAKA 1362 BANGLADESH 01817238635 MOLLA KHATUN 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000138
MD YOUSUF H-19/1, VILL-WARD-63 LATE MD ISHAK AMENA JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
304 2200329 | 1202490074988731 15 MOLLA 1169 1,169.00 175.35 993.65 MATUAIL DHAKA 1362 BANGLADESH 01817238635 MOLLA KHATUN 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000138
MOHAMMAD 13 NO WARD-21 POST MONWARA INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
305 2200330 | 1202490074988847 15 IRFAN 783 783.00 117.45 665.55 KATUAL CHOTTOGRAM  [3540 BANGLADESH 01731763788 MD KALU MIAH BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000140
MOHAMMAD 13 NO WARD-21 POST JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
306 2200331 | 1202490074988911 15 IRFAN 784 784.00 117.60 666.40 KATUAL CHOTTOGRAM  [3540 BANGLADESH 01731763788 MD KALU MIAH MONWARA 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000140
H-JAMOD
INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
307 2200332 | 1202490074989014 15 MD AL AMIN MIA 783 783.00 117.45 665.55 [ DHOLAMULGAON NETROKONA 2410 BANGLADESH 01891855993 MD SABUJ MIA HELENA 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000142
DAOTOKON |
H-JAMOD
JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
308 2200333 | 1202490074989091 15 MD AL AMIN MIA 803 803.00 120.45 682.55 [DHOLAMULGAON NETROKONA 2410 BANGLADESH 01891855993 MD SABUJ MIA HELENA 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000142
DAOTOKON |
MD RAJULUR KADAIBADLA, BELTAIL MD HARUN OR ARJU INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
309 2200334 | 1202490074989204 15 RASHID TAREK 783 783.00 117.45 665.55 SREEFALL SHAJADPUR SHIRAJGANJ 6770 BANGLADESH |01787399106 RASHID TAMANNA 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000143
MD RAJULUR KADAIBADLA, BELTAIL MD HARUN OR ARJU JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
310 2200335 | 1202490074989311 15 RASHID TAREK 783 783.00 117.45 665.55 SREEFALL SHAHJADPUR SHIRAJIGANJ 3770 BANGLADESH |01787399106 RASHID TAMANNA 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000143
MAHAMUDUL H-323, VILL-HARBANG MOHAMMAD HASINA INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
311 2200336 | 1202490074989437 15 HASAN RAKIN 783 783.00 117.45 665.55 COKORIA CHOTTOGRAM  [4641 BANGLADESH 01620184531 HANIF BEGUM 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000144
MAHAMUDUL H-323, VILL-HARBANG MOHAMMAD HASINA JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
312 2200337 | 1202490074989511 15 HASAN RAKIB 783 783.00 117.45 665.55 COKORIA CHOTTOGRAM  [4641 BANGLADESH 01620184531 HANIF BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000144
JAKIR HOSSAIN H-VILL-BAONIA SINARA INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
! . 3 4 -11-
313 2200338 | 1202490074989833 15 RIDOY 782 782.00 117.30 664.70 HORIRAMPUR BADALDI, TUNGI DHAKA 1230 DHAKA 0177266057 ABDUL LATIF BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000145
JAKIR HOSSAIN H-VILL-BAONIA SINARA JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
314 2200339 | 1202490074989975 15 RIDOY 803 803.00 120.45 682.55 HORIRAMPUR TONGI DHAKA 1219 BANGLADESH |01772660574 ABDUL LATIF BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000145
NAJIM COLONY, R- MST SUFIA INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
315 2200340 | 1202490074990187 15 MD SUJON MEAN 816! 816.00 122.40 693.60 JALALABAD BAIJID BISTHAMI CHOTTOGRAM  |5730 BANGLADESH |01727757817 ABDUR RASHID KHATUN 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000146




NAJIM COLONY, R- MST SUFIA JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
316 2200341 [ 1202490074990278 15 MD SUJON MEAN 815 815.00 122.25 692.75 JALALABAD CHOTTOGRAM (5730 BANGLADESH |01727757817 ABDUR RASHID KHATUN 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000146
MST
317 2200342 | 1202490074990377 15 MD ZAKIR HOSSAIN 815 815.00 122.25 692.75 g:ﬁgﬁ“" R-DARAIL FULBARI DINAJPUR 5210 BANGLADESH |01798065895 MD ZAKIR HOSSAIN [JAHANARA 21-11-2022 0 :\:.DIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 205 Zizl:‘.?l;g BONOSREE 205260724 gzggi?l
. KHATUN |
H-DARAIL, R-DARAIL MST JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
318 2200343 | 1202490074990516 15 MD ZAKIR HOSSAIN 815 815.00 122.25 692.75 ! FULBARI DINAJPUR 5210 BANGLADESH 01798065895 MD RAFIKUL ISLAM [JAHANARA 21-11-2022 REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BONOSREE 205260724
DAMOR, HOLDER BANK LTD. 000147
KHATUN
VILL-PORNONAGAR, INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
319 2200344 | 1202490074990615 15 SAJUBUR RAHMAN 815 815.00 122.25 692.75 ALIRGAON GOAI SYLHET 3150 BANGLADESH 01786921420 MOHIBUR RAHMAN | TAIMUN NESA 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000149
VILL-PORNONAGAR, JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
320 2200345 | 1202490074990757 15 SAJIBUR RAHMAN 815 815.00 122.25 692.75 ALIRGAON GOAI SYLHET 3150 BANGLADESH 01786921420 MOHIBUR RAHMAN | TAIMUN NESA 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000149
321 2200346 | 1202490074990848 15 SHUVO KHAN 815 815.00 122.25 692.75 W:FZ\EI)AZTIG/A ROAD-- SYLHET SADAR SYLHET 1940 BANGLADESH |01748450154 MD FARUK HOSSAIN|PARUL BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 X\:_DWIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 205 :2E;F:_$?)ST BONOSREE 205260724 gzgg;il
322 2200347 | 1202490074990963 15 SHUVO KHAN 821 821.00 123.15 697.85 SURMA-26/A ROAD-~ SYLHET SADAR SYLHET 1940 BANGLADESH |01748450154 MD FARUK HOSSAIN|PARUL BEGUM 21-11-2022 JOINT REGULAR RESIDENT 205 SOUTHEAST BONOSREE 205260724 8300121
WARD-24 HOLDER BANK LTD. 000152
323 2200348 | 1202490074991106 15 ABDULLAH MD 821 821.00 123.15 697.85 HAJI BARI, SHIKOLBAHA CHOTTOGRAM (4371 BANGLADESH 01798387169 MD ABDUL KARIM  |HASNA JAHAN 21-11-2022 0 INDIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 205 SOUTHEAST BONOSREE 205260724 8300121
TAHER KORNOFUL AL BANK LTD. 000153
324 2200349 | 1202490074991248 15 ABDULLAH MD 821 821.00 123.15 697.85 HAJI BARI, SHIKOLBAHA CHOTTOGRAM (4371 BANGLADESH 01798387169 MD ABDUL KARIM  |HASNA JAHAN 21-11-2022 JOINT REGULAR RESIDENT 205 SOUTHEAST BONOSREE 205260724 8300121
TAHER KORNOFUL HOLDER BANK LTD. 000153
325 2200350 | 1202490074991347 15 RAKIB UDDIN 821 821.00 123.15 697.85 MD NURULLAHBARI, R~ GHORAMOIDAN COMILLA 3582 BANGLADESH |01771021697 AZIZ ULLAH AFIYA KHATUN 21-11-2022 INDIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 205 SOUTHEAST BONOSREE 205260724 8300121
ADRA DAKHIN AL BANK LTD. 000155
MD NURULLAHBARI, R- JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
326 2200351 | 1202490074991869 15 RAKIB UDDIN 821 821.00 123.15 697.85 ADRA DAKHIN GORAMOIDAN COMILLA 3582 BANGLADESH |01771021697 AZIZ ULLAH AFIYA KHATUN 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000155
H-RASEL BUILDING R- ANWARA INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
327 2200352 | 1202490074991992 15 NUR KARIM 821 821.00 123.15 697.85 DOKHIN HALI SOHOR WARD-39 CHOTTOGRAM (3850 BANGLADESH 01837373858 NURUL ISLAM BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000158
H-RASEL BUILDING R- ANWARA JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
328 2200353 | 1202490074992376 15 NUR KARIM 815 815.00 122.25 692.75 DOKHIN HALI HALISOHOR WARD-39 |COTTOGRAM 3850 BANGLADESH 01837373858 NURUL ISLAM BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000158
HUSSAIN WARD-66, POST- MD MAMUNUR INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
329 2200354 | 1202490074992483 15 AHAMMAD 815 815.00 122.25 692.75 SAROLIA DEMRA DHAKA 6000 BANGLADESH |01728795916 RAHMAN FATEMA AKTER 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000159
HUSSAIN WARD-66, POST- MD MAMUNUR JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
330 2200355 | 1202490074992681 15 AHAMMAD 821 821.00 123.15 697.85 SAROLIA DEMRA DHAKA 6000 BANGLADESH 01728795916 RAHMAN FATEMA AKTER 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000159
331 2200356 | 1202490074992799 15 RIMON AHMED 821 821.00 123.15 697.85 :ASRZAl VILLAKHADIM JALALABAD SYLHET 3104 BANGLADESH 01641332378 MD ABU KALAM SELINA BEGUM 21-11-2022 X\:_DWIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 205 :2E;F:_$?)ST BONOSREE 205260724 gzggé;l
332 2200357 | 1202490074992881 15 RIMON AHMED 815 815.00 122.25 692.75 H321, VILLKHADIM SYLHET 3104 BANGLADESH 01641332378 MD ABUL KALAM SELINA BEGUM 21-11-2022 JOINT REGULAR RESIDENT 205 SOUTHEAST BONOSREE 205260724 8300121
PARA HOLDER BANK LTD. 000160
333 2200358 | 1202490074997914 15 JHARNA RANI DAS 815 815.00 122.25 692.75 VILLNAIRPUR, POST- SINGGAIR TANGAIL 1822 BANGLADESH |01790403879 BUDDHO DAS HIRON DAS 21-11-2022 0 INDIVIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 205 SOUTHEAST BONOSREE 205260724 8300121
JPYMONDOP AL BANK LTD. 000294
VILL-NAJIRPUR, POST- JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
334 2200359 | 1202490074998009 15 JHARNA RANI DAS 821 821.00 123.15 697.85 1PYMONDOP TANGAIL 1822 BANGLADESH |01790403879 BUDDHO DAS HIRON DAS 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000294
VIL-KONDA, FIROZA INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
335 2200360 | 1202490074998084 15 LIPI AKTER 838 838.00 125.70 712.30 KONDAPARA, NAGAR SAVAR DHAKA 1216 BANGLADESH |01771935386 MOFIZ UDDIN BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000295
VIL-KONDA, FIROZA JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
336 2200361 | 1202490074998175 15 LILPI AKTER 820 820.00 123.00 697.00 KONDAPARA, NAGAR SAVAR DHAKA 1230 BANGLADESH |01771935386 MOFIZ UDDIN BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000295
337 2200362 | 1202490074998258 15 HABIBUR MOLLA 815 815.00 122.25 692.75 ::J::ORTIPUR' LOXIPUR SADAR RAJSHAHI 6200 BANGLADESH |01912982722 KADER MOLLA KULSUM 21-11-2022 X\:_DWIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 205 :2E;F:_$?)ST BONOSREE 205260724 gzgg;;l
VILL-LOXIPUR, LOXIPUR JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
338 2200363 | 1202490074998306 15 HABIBUR MOLLA 838 838.00 125.70 712.30 RAIBARI SADAR RAJSHAHI 6300 BANGLADESH 01912982722 KADER MOLLA KULSUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000300
MD SHIDUL ISLAM H-SHEKHBARI SRIRAMKATHI SAMSUR RAHMAN  [SAHERA INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
339 2200364 | 1202490074998413 15 SHEKH 835 835.00 125.25 709.75 ROAD=BHIMKATHI NAJIRPUR PIROJPUR 8541 BANGLADESH 01740799125 SHEKH BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000302
MD SHIDUL ISLAM H-SHEKHBARI SRIRAMKATHI SAMSUR RAHMAN  [SAHERA JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
340 2200365 | 1202490074998520 15 SHEKH 835 835.00 125.25 709.75 ROAD=BHIMKATHI NAJIRPUR PIROJPUR 8542 BANGLADESH 01740799125 SHEKH BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000302
BONDESHI, AMOBAZAR ANGURA INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
341 2200366 | 1202490074998581 15 REHENA AKTER 835 835.00 125.25 709.75 SAVAR DHAKA 6300 BANGLADESH |01721948325 ABDUR MANNAN BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000303
BONDESHI, AMOBAZAR ANGURA JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
342 2200367 | 1202490074998621 15 REHENA AKTER 815 815.00 122.25 692.75 SAVAR DHAKA 6300 BANGLADESH |01721948325 ABDUL HANNAN BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000303
MD MOHIDUL CHAPARA SHAMLAPUR INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
343 2200368 | 1202490074998745 15 ISLAM 883 883.00 132.45 750.55 SAVAR DHAKA 6300 BANGLADESH |01757183433 MD ABDUL RAZZAK [SHIKIN AKTER 21-11-2022 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000304
MD MOHIDUL CHAPARA SHAMLAPUR JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
344 2200369 | 1202490074998801 15 ISLAM 883 883.00 132.45 750.55 SAVAR DHAKA 6300 BANGLADESH |01757183433 MD ABDUL RAZZAK [SHIRIN AKTER 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000304
NORTH PANGSHA HASINA INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
345 2200370 | 1202490074998943 15 CHAMPA BEGUM 883 883.00 132.45 750.55 YOUTA SHINGGAIR MANIKGANJ MANIKGANJ 1820 BANGLADESH |01680075771 ABDUL BEGUM 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000305
NORTH PANGSHA HASINA JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
346 2200371 | 1202490074999038 15 CHAMPA BEGUM 883 883.00 132.45 750.55 YOUTA SHINGGAIR MANIKGANJ MANIKGANJ 1820 BANGLADESH |01680075771 ABDUL BEGUM 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000305
MATHI CHAPOR MST MORIAM INDIVIDU SOUTHEAST 8300121
347 2200372 | 1202490074999102 15 MD ABDUL MOJID 815 815.00 122.25 692.75 MATHAIL CHAPOR KAZIPUR SIRAJGANJ 6710 BANGLADESH |01940188026 MD ZIAUL HAQUE KHATUN 21-11-2022 0 AL REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000306
MATHI CHAPOR MST MORIAM JOINT SOUTHEAST 8300121
348 2200373 | 1202490074999196 15 MD ABDUL MAJID 815 815.00 122.25 692.75 MATHAIL CHAPOR KAZIPUR SHIRAJGANJ 1830 BANGLADESH |01940188026 MD ZIAUL HAQUE KHATUN 21-11-2022 HOLDER REGULAR RESIDENT 205 BANK LTD. BONOSREE 205260724 000306
349 2200374 | 1202490074999260 15 SALIM DAWAN 835 835.00 125.25 709.75 | SANAIL BAIRA SHINGAIR MANIKGANJ 1821 BANGLADESH |01921245911 IDRIS ALI DAWAN ::éll;vl’\: 21-11-2022 X\:_DWIDU REGULAR RESIDENT 205 :2E;F:_$?)ST BONOSREE 205260724 gzgg;:l
1321364 1,321,364.00 229,575.35 1,091,788.65




